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RESULTS CERTIFICATION 

This certifies that the ISSF World Cup Shotgun which took place from 3rd to 12th 
may 2025 at the Olympic Shooting Range in Nicosia, CYPRUS was conducted in 
accordance with the ISSF Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in the 
competitions are true and correct. 

ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Bodo GISSKE, GER 

ISSF Jury Chairperson

Panagiotis THELMELIDES, GRE 

RTS Jury Equipment Control

Eddy TITE, FRA Drazen BOZIC, CRO 



ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND ISSF JURIES 

ISSF Technical Delegates: 

Bodo GISSKE, GER A 3226 

COMPETITIONS OFFICIALS: 

JURY NOC NAME GENDER LICENCE FUNCTION 

Shotgun GRE Panagiotis THEMELIDES M A 4063 Chairperson 

Shotgun CRO Drazen BOZIC M A 4142 EqC 
Shotgun MLT Vincent CASSAR M B 7322 Member 

Shotgun GEO Tamaz IMNAISHVILI M A 4816 Member 

Shotgun CAN Sandra HONOUR F B 8219 Member 
Shotgun CYP Loukas PSIMOLOPHITIS M A 2513 Member 

Shotgun FRA Eddy TITE M B 7891 RTS 

FUNCTION NOC NAME GENDER LICENCE 

Chief referee CYP XENOFONTOS Kostakis M A 2672 
International 

referee 
CYP HERAKLEOUS IOANNIS M R 2508 

International 
referee 

CYP LOIZOU EFTYCHIOS M R 4646 

International 
referee 

CYP TATTIS KOSTAS M R 7246 

International 
referee 

CYP STAVRINOU STAVROS M R 7252 

International 
referee 

CYP ELEFTHERIOU PANIKOS M R 5832 

International 
referee 

CYP KITTIRIS ALKIS M R 6449 

International 
referee 

CYP EMIRZADE EMIR M R 8158 



International 
referee 

CYP CHRISTOU CHRISTAKIS M R 8529 

International 
referee 

CYP KAKOULLI CHRISTINA F R 8531 

International 
referee 

CYP SHAKALLIS MICHAEL M R 8532 

International 
referee 

CYP 
PAPACHARLAMBOUS 

LOUKAS 
M R 8533 

International 
referee 

CYP KAZIS NIKOLAS M R 8534 

International 
referee 

CYP CHARALAMBOUS RENOS M R 8535 

International 
referee 

CYP HAGHIGHI ST. M R 8151 

International 
referee 

DINI FATEMEH M R 8530 

International 
referee 

ROU CARBUNARU MARIAN M R 7893 

International 
referee 

ITA MIRANTE ROSANNA F R 5381 

International 
referee 

GER HEIDOBLER BEATE F R 7893 

Announcer GBR Jamie STANGROOM M 



FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE 

All times are Europe/Athens : (UTC+2:00). 

Saturday 03.05.2025 

Arrival of Delegations 

Sunday 04.05.2025 

08:00 Equipment Control 
09:00 - 17:00 SKW - Skeet Women Pre-event Training 
09:00 - 17:00 SKM - Skeet Men Pre-event Training 
12:00 Technical Meeting Skeet 
18:00 Opening Ceremony 

Monday 05.05.2025 

08:00 - 17:00 Equipment Control 
09:00 - 14:50 SKW - Skeet Women Qualification 50 Targets 
10:10 - 17:45 SKM - Skeet Men Qualification 50 Targets 

Tuesday 06.05.2025 

08:00 - 17:00 Equipment Control 
09:00 - 14:50 SKW - Skeet Women Qualification 50 Targets 
10:00 - 17:45 SKM - Skeet Men Qualification 50 Targets 

Wednesday 07.05.2025 

08:00 - 17:00 Equipment Control 
09:00 - 10:45 SKW - Skeet Women Qualification 25 Targets 
10:10 - 13:40 SKM - Skeet Men Qualification 25 Targets 
14:30 SKW - Skeet Women Final 
16:00 SKM - Skeet Men Final 
17:15 Medal Ceremony 



Thursday 08.05.2025 

07:30 - 17:00 Equipment Control 
08:00 - 15:55 TRW - Trap Women Pre-event Training 
09:15 - 18:00 TRM - Trap Men Pre-event Training 
13:00 Technical Meeting Trap 

Friday 09.05.2025 

07:30 - 17:00 Equipment Control 
08:00 - 16:35 TRW - Trap Women Qualification 75 Targets 
09:30 - 18:40 TRM - Trap Men Qualification 75 Targets 

Saturday 10.05.2025 

07:30 - 17:30 Equipment Control 
08:00 - 12:50 TRW - Trap Women Qualification 50 Targets 
09:30 - 14:55 TRM - Trap Men Qualification 50 Targets 
16:00 TRW - Trap Women Final 
17:30 TRM - Trap Men Final 
18:45 Medal Ceremony 

Sunday 11.05.2025 

08:00 - 17:00 Equipment Control 
09:00 - 14:20 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team Qualification 75 Targets 
16:00 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team Final BMM / GMM 
17:45 Medal Ceremony 

Monday 12.05.2025 

Departure of Delegations 



MEDALISTS BY NAME – INDIVIDUAL MEN 

AS OF 11 MAY 2025 

EVENT DATE MEDAL NAME NOC 

Trap Men 
10 May 

2025 

GOLD MURCIA Manuel ESP 

SILVER PEETERS Yannick BEL 
BRONZE HEADING Aaron GBR 

Skeet Men 
07 May 

2025 

GOLD SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA 

SILVER HANSEN Jesper DEN 

BRONZE CHALKIADAKIS GRE 



MEDALISTS BY NAME – INDIVIDUAL WOMEN 
AS OF 11 MAY 2025 

EVENT DATE MEDAL NAME NOC 

Trap 
Women 

10 May 
2025 

GOLD DENISOVA Lada AIN 

SILVER GARRSISON Carey Jeana USA 
BRONZE PERILLI Alessandra SMR 

Skeet 
Women 

07 May 
2025 

GOLD KZUNETSOVA Arina AIN 
SILVER SIMONTON Samantha USA 

BRONZE CHE Yufei CHN 



MEDALISTS BY EVENT – MIXED TEAM 

AS OF 11 Mai 2025 

EVENT DATE MEDAL NAME NOC 

Trap Mixed 
Team 

11 May 
2025 

GOLD 
QI Ying 

CHN 
ZHANG Zixi 

SILVER 
PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL BBERNAL Sandra 

BRONZE 
CHENAI Kynan IND HARIS Sabeera 



MEDAL STANDINGS 

As of 11 MAY 2025 

After 5 of 5 Events 



Entry list by event

SKM - Skeet Men

Name NOC/Discipline Bib Date of birth
GIL Federico ARG - Argentina 1001 29.04.1988

EVERINGHAM Matthew James AUS - Australia 1014 31.05.1990

LAHOUD Elie AUS - Australia 1016 30.11.1983

MORRIS Frank John AUS - Australia 1017 18.12.1997

FEILHAMMER Martin AUT - Austria / SH 1026 06.10.1989

KUNTSCHIK Sebastian AUT - Austria / SH 1028 23.09.1988

SCHNEIDER Benjamin AUT - Austria / SH 1031 25.11.2003

ALWATT Tammar BRN - Bahrain 1054 12.09.1989

HAN Xu CHN - China 1071 09.05.2001

RAN Mingxin CHN - China 1073 15.09.2003

WU Yunxuan CHN - China 1074 24.01.2003

GRANIC Pavao CRO - Croatia 1083 28.02.1988

ANTONIOU Sotiris CYP - Cyprus 1101 12.04.1996

ENGLEZOUDIS Petros CYP - Cyprus 1102 08.03.2001

PONTIKIS Andreas CYP - Cyprus 1106 21.08.2006

SAVVIDES Savvas CYP - Cyprus 1107 12.03.2006

VARNAVIDES Kleanthis CYP - Cyprus 1109 03.05.2002

KORCAK Daniel CZE - Czechia 1119 05.01.2000

NYDRLE Tomas CZE - Czechia 1122 10.10.1988

PROKOP Radek CZE - Czechia 1124 31.08.1999
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SLAVICEK Milos CZE - Czechia 1125 24.11.1993

TOMECEK Jakub CZE - Czechia 1127 23.05.1991

HANSEN Jesper DEN - Denmark 1134 19.11.1980

PETERSEN Emil Kjeldgaard DEN - Denmark 1135 16.08.1998

ELAISH Abdelrahman EGY - Egypt 1144 12.06.2001

IBRAHIM Omar Hesham Seifallah
Mohamed

EGY - Egypt 1145 01.01.1998

MEHELBA Azmy EGY - Egypt 1148 26.03.1991

SAYED Mohamed Ayman EGY - Egypt 1150 06.05.2006

EIN Karl Peeter EST - Estonia 1170 01.05.1997

VELLESTE Reino EST - Estonia 1172 22.05.1996

AHOKAS Samuli FIN - Finland 1183 18.06.1996

LEHTIMAEKI Oskari Aatos Juhani FIN - Finland 1184 03.12.2001

MAEKINEN Ukko-Pekka FIN - Finland 1186 16.01.2002

PELTOMAEKI Eino Akseli FIN - Finland 1187 17.02.2002

CLOITRE Remi FRA - France 1195 15.12.1997

DELAUNAY Eric FRA - France 1196 04.12.1987

POUMAILLOU Edouard FRA - France 1198 02.12.1984

FAIRCLOUGH Jack IRL - Ireland / SH 1211 11.03.1997

BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell GBR - Great Britain 1228 08.10.2003

ECCLESTON Arran GBR - Great Britain 1230 11.05.2001

KILLANDER Karl Frederick GBR - Great Britain 1233 06.03.1992

LLEWELLIN Ben GBR - Great Britain 1234 11.07.1994

MCAULEY Gareth Ian GBR - Great Britain 1235 14.10.1992

GOGOLADZE Roman GEO - Georgia 1242 11.06.1985

KAPANADZE Levan GEO - Georgia 1243 03.06.2003

KVATADZE David GEO - Georgia 1244 25.05.1961

KVATADZE Givi GEO - Georgia 1245 03.08.1987

STARTSEV Yaroslav GEO - Georgia 1247 20.11.1988

CHALKIADAKIS Charalambos GRE - Greece 1254 06.06.1997

FRANTZESKAKIS Nikolaos GRE - Greece 1258 17.09.2002

GEROCHRISTOS Panagiotis GRE - Greece 1259 12.09.2003
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MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos GRE - Greece 1260 19.07.1980

MITAS Efthimios GRE - Greece 1261 15.05.1985

BAJWA Angad Vir Singh IND - India 1274 29.11.1995

BUNDELA Ritu Raj IND - India 1275 13.09.2002

KHAN Mairaj Ahmad IND - India 1277 02.11.1975

SEKHON Abhay Singh IND - India 1279 18.10.2002

SVAVARSSON Hakon ISL - Iceland 1294 14.01.1978

PALMUCCI Valerio ITA - Italy / SH 1309 16.05.1997

PITTINI Erik ITA - Italy / SH 1310 21.09.1997

SABLONE Marco ITA - Italy / SH 1311 03.05.1988

SDRUCCIOLI Elia ITA - Italy / SH 1313 15.07.1998

S S QASEM Mohd JOR - Jordan 1323 15.12.1970

PENKOV Ilya KAZ - Kazakhstan 1337 30.01.2003

YECHSHENKO Eduard KAZ - Kazakhstan 1339 13.11.1999

CHO Yongseong KOR - Korea 1350 25.01.1986

LEE Jongjun KOR - Korea 1351 16.12.1989

ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince
Saud Alhassan

KSA - Saudi Arabia 1359 24.03.1985

ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T KSA - Saudi Arabia 1361 23.09.1968

ALTAMIMI Majed Maedh M KSA - Saudi Arabia 1364 21.08.1971

UPELNIEKS Dainis LAT - Latvia 1370 01.10.1982

SARKIS Samer LBN - Lebanon 1381 01.10.1983

VAITEKUNAS Tomas LTU - Lithuania 1387 23.07.2003

THEIN Andy LUX - Luxembourg 1395 14.10.2000

ATTARD Marlon MLT - Malta 1416 16.01.1999

CASSAR Andre MLT - Malta 1418 30.01.2004

SCIBERRAS Liam MLT - Malta 1422 13.09.2001

ENGEN Joergen NOR - Norway 1428 19.11.1997

WATNDAL Erik NOR - Norway 1430 27.08.1979

AL HATTALI Naghmush OMA - Oman 1444 10.08.1987

AL KHATRI Majid Khalaf Sulaiman OMA - Oman 1445 05.02.1989

AL MAJARFI Sultan Mohammed
Hamed

OMA - Oman 1446 18.01.1991
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AL RIYAMI Munther OMA - Oman 1447 12.07.1994

BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy POL - Poland 1457 12.08.2001

KWIECINSKI Wiktor POL - Poland 1458 25.07.2001

WLODARCZYK Remigiusz POL - Poland 1461 06.11.1976

AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh M J QAT - Qatar 1492 18.10.1987

AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz QAT - Qatar 1494 19.10.1973

AL-ATTIYA Nasser Saleh N A QAT - Qatar 1495 21.12.1970

AL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O QAT - Qatar 1496 28.10.1993

MAKAROV Kirill AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1513 25.08.2005

SEMENENKO Anatolii AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1515 04.09.1996

BINNERMARK Mark Erik SWE - Sweden 1543 04.08.2001

JANSSON Henrik SWE - Sweden 1544 22.10.1986

NILSSON SCHOEN Stefan SWE - Sweden 1546 12.08.1990

SVENSSON Marcus SWE - Sweden 1547 22.03.1990

SHALHOUB Zaher SYR - Syria 1553 18.06.1972

NEKVAPIL Matthew Thomas THA - Thailand / SH 1559 21.03.1979

VANGTAL Kasem THA - Thailand / SH 1560 24.03.1968

LEE Meng-Yuan TPE - Chinese Taipei 1568 25.08.1994

BUMIN Cemre TUR - Türkiye 1580 14.12.1995

KAYA Muhammet Seyhun TUR - Türkiye 1582 03.06.2004

SAHIN Mustafa Serhat TUR - Türkiye 1584 07.07.1992

BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE - UA Emirates 1592 02.09.1973

KOBZARUK Andriy UKR - Ukraine 1601 15.10.1988

LOIK Ivan UKR - Ukraine 1602 22.02.1986

MILCHEV Mikola UKR - Ukraine 1603 03.11.1967

PIVEN Maksym UKR - Ukraine 1604 09.04.1998

MC BEE Adam USA - United States 1616 17.01.1997

Total number of athletes: 109 Total number of NOCs: 42
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SKW - Skeet Women

Name NOC/Discipline Bib Date of birth
COLES Laura AUS - Australia 1008 22.04.1987

ALASAM Maryam BRN - Bahrain 1050 02.05.1987

CHE Yufei CHN - China 1066 05.11.1998

CHEN Yao CHN - China 1067 13.03.1999

WU Yingying CHN - China 1069 04.09.2004

ANDREOU Panagiota CYP - Cyprus 1092 10.11.1995

CHRISTOU Sotiroulla CYP - Cyprus 1093 15.05.2008

ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia CYP - Cyprus 1094 19.02.2001

NIKOLAOU Konstantia CYP - Cyprus 1099 19.04.1984

SINDELAROVA Anna CZE - Czechia 1117 17.02.1998

SUMOVA Barbora CZE - Czechia 1118 17.02.1995

HEINONEN Marjut FIN - Finland 1178 28.10.1976

VALLIONIEMI Nea Josefine FIN - Finland 1181 16.06.2003

ANASTASSIOU Lucie FRA - France 1193 10.01.1993

HAYMAN-JOYCE Alexandra Anne GBR - Great Britain / SH 1210 21.10.1982

KIERSE Niamh IRL - Ireland / SH 1213 19.02.1996

RUSSELL Madeleine Zarina GBR - Great Britain 1224 14.02.2004

BOIARSHINOVA Elizaveta GEO - Georgia 1246 26.08.2003

KATZOURAKI Emmanouela GRE - Greece 1253 14.05.2001

CHAUHAN Maheshwari IND - India 1267 04.07.1996

DHALIWAL Parinaaz IND - India 1268 30.11.2001

KANWAR Agrima IND - India 1271 22.01.2007

RATHORE Yashasvi IND - India 1273 24.07.2006

BONGINI Sara ITA - Italy / SH 1300 14.07.2002

DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara ITA - Italy / SH 1301 01.12.1995

MARUZZO Martina ITA - Italy / SH 1304 13.07.1993

PAOLACCI Damiana ITA - Italy / SH 1306 06.11.2002

KRAVCHENKO Zoya KAZ - Kazakhstan 1330 24.05.1999
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MOLCHANOVA Anastassiya KAZ - Kazakhstan 1331 17.08.1989

PANARINA Olga KAZ - Kazakhstan 1340 26.03.1970

JANG Kookhee KOR - Korea 1347 24.02.2000

KIM Chaeeun KOR - Korea 1348 01.11.1996

RODRIGUEZ Gabriela MEX - Mexico 1410 12.12.1996

WLODARCZYK Wiktoria Anna POL - Poland 1456 10.06.2004

HOCKOVA Miroslava SVK - Slovakia 1469 13.11.2003

HOCKOVA Vanesa SVK - Slovakia 1470 20.01.2000

KOPCANOVA Lucia SVK - Slovakia 1471 24.10.1996

STIBRAVA Monika SVK - Slovakia 1475 23.09.1988

SUPEKOVA Adela SVK - Slovakia 1476 23.12.2002

AL-SHARSHANI Reem Ghanem A H QAT - Qatar 1487 19.02.1995

MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam A A QAT - Qatar 1489 24.02.1996

AREKEEVA Nadezhda AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1503 09.08.2002

KUZNETSOVA Arina AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1506 04.12.2001

SHARAPOVA Arina AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1509 23.12.2003

SHULIAK Kseniia AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1510 25.05.2006

TURULO Daria AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1512 31.08.2003

LARSSON Victoria SWE - Sweden 1542 14.07.1995

CAN Sena TUR - Türkiye 1575 10.11.2001

OZYAMAN OZENIR Cigdem TUR - Türkiye 1578 07.10.1985

MALOVICHKO Iryna UKR - Ukraine 1599 06.12.1993

CONNOR Caitlin USA - United States 1611 27.10.1990

LAYNE Alishia Fayth USA - United States 1614 26.11.2004

SIMONTON Samantha USA - United States 1615 11.12.1999

Total number of athletes: 53 Total number of NOCs: 25
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TRM - Trap Men

Name NOC/Discipline Bib Date of birth
ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS - Australia 1011 02.11.1998

CORBO Marco Vincenzo AUS - Australia 1012 11.12.2003

DUNN Jamie Leigh AUS - Australia 1013 03.10.1991

GRICE Thomas Derek AUS - Australia 1015 29.09.1992

VELLA Charlton AUS - Australia 1018 12.09.1986

FAUST Alexander AUT - Austria / SH 1025 21.02.1975

KEIMELMAYR Christian AUT - Austria / SH 1027 03.01.1979

ROSENAUER Jens AUT - Austria / SH 1029 27.08.1959

SCHERHAUFER Andreas AUT - Austria / SH 1030 24.07.1970

SOLYOM Laszlo AUT - Austria / SH 1032 21.08.1992

PEETERS Yannick BEL - Belgium / SH 1038 12.09.1985

ALI Saeed Hasan S BRN - Bahrain 1053 09.02.1997

QI Ying CHN - China 1072 23.01.1997

CERNOGORAZ Giovanni CRO - Croatia 1080 27.12.1982

GERMIN Marko CRO - Croatia 1081 19.08.1978

GLASNOVIC Anton CRO - Croatia 1082 18.01.1981

KANCELAR Kristijan CRO - Croatia 1084 11.03.1977

RAVALICO Francesco CRO - Croatia 1085 25.02.1994

AKTERZI Nihat CYP - Cyprus 1100 02.04.1993

KYRIAKOU Nikolas CYP - Cyprus 1103 24.11.1984

MAKRI Andreas CYP - Cyprus 1104 27.08.1991

MYLONAS Adonis CYP - Cyprus 1105 17.10.1973

SELIPAS Adamos CYP - Cyprus 1108 24.08.1981

KOSTELECKY David CZE - Czechia 1120 12.05.1975

LIPTAK Jiri CZE - Czechia 1121 30.03.1982

PALACKY Jan CZE - Czechia 1123 07.06.2000

STEPAN Vladimir CZE - Czechia 1126 25.12.1995

VANEK Pavel CZE - Czechia 1128 08.02.1994
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KAMAR Ahmed EGY - Egypt 1146 19.09.1986

MEHELBA Abdelaziz EGY - Egypt 1147 10.12.1988

SABET Tarek EGY - Egypt 1149 18.08.1963

ZAHER Ahmed EGY - Egypt 1151 13.12.1989

FERNANDEZ Alberto ESP - Spain 1160 16.06.1983

GARCIA Andres ESP - Spain 1161 11.02.2004

GARCIA Joan ESP - Spain 1162 23.12.1978

MURCIA Manuel ESP - Spain 1164 21.11.1979

KULL Andres EST - Estonia 1171 05.12.1970

MAEKELAE Juho Johannes FIN - Finland 1185 08.12.2001

BOURGUE Clement FRA - France 1194 24.10.1999

DESERT Antonin FRA - France 1197 09.11.1978

BURNETT Derek IRL - Ireland / SH 1214 27.10.1970

BYRNE Wayne William IRL - Ireland / SH 1215 24.06.1975

O SULLIVAN Ian IRL - Ireland / SH 1216 13.05.1996

BETTS Thomas William GBR - Great Britain 1227 07.01.2005

COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew GBR - Great Britain 1229 14.12.1994

HALES Nathan GBR - Great Britain 1231 16.06.1996

HEADING Aaron GBR - Great Britain 1232 21.05.1987

ROSS Ewen Robertson GBR - Great Britain 1236 14.05.1999

CHATZITSAKIROGLOU Ioannis GRE - Greece 1255 15.12.1999

CHRISTODOULAKIS Xenofon GRE - Greece 1256 01.12.1982

DETSARIDIS Christos GRE - Greece 1257 26.10.1971

CHENAI Kynan IND - India 1276 29.01.1991

MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh IND - India 1278 30.06.1999

VIHAN Shardul IND - India 1280 11.01.2003

BEYRANVAND Mohammad IRI - IR Iran 1287 25.08.2008

MOHAMMADIYANJADVALGHADAM
Amir

IRI - IR Iran 1288 14.07.2008

DE FILIPPIS Mauro ITA - Italy / SH 1308 10.08.1980

SCALZONE Angelo ITA - Italy / SH 1312 15.03.1998

SOLLAMI Fabio ITA - Italy / SH 1314 05.06.1978
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VALERI Diego ITA - Italy / SH 1315 29.10.1996

ALTRABEISHI Ahmad JOR - Jordan 1322 20.11.1990

AISALBAYEV Alisher KAZ - Kazakhstan 1334 05.10.2001

BEDAREV Maksim KAZ - Kazakhstan 1335 04.06.2002

KONCHENKO Bogdan KAZ - Kazakhstan 1336 15.11.2003

POCHIVALOV Mark KAZ - Kazakhstan 1338 05.04.1996

PARK Jongha KOR - Korea 1352 23.06.2000

PARK Junyoung KOR - Korea 1353 26.09.1989

ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A KSA - Saudi Arabia 1360 03.04.1988

ALSAHLI Fahad Ali M KSA - Saudi Arabia 1362 11.09.1979

ALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S KSA - Saudi Arabia 1363 23.07.1981

ALLOUCH Achraf LBN - Lebanon 1376 28.06.1976

DAAKOUR Ahmad LBN - Lebanon 1377 01.01.1992

SLAIBY Elias LBN - Lebanon 1378 04.10.1985

MOUSSA Alain LBN - Lebanon 1380 01.01.1984

SOSA Lyndon LUX - Luxembourg 1394 07.12.1992

ALHRRAS Zouhair MAR - Morocco 1401 25.01.1993

EL MAHI Yassine MAR - Morocco 1402 17.04.1998

HAFFARI Driss MAR - Morocco 1403 24.04.1995

HAJ ALI Younes MAR - Morocco 1404 24.02.1967

BUGEJA Ryan MLT - Malta 1417 14.07.2005

CHETCUTI Gianluca MLT - Malta 1419 18.11.1997

GALEA James MLT - Malta 1420 06.07.1996

GRECH Shazen MLT - Malta 1421 08.10.2006

LILLERUD Ruben Groenbeck NOR - Norway 1429 29.03.2001

SULLIVAN James Ross NZL - New Zealand 1436 20.02.2007

WILLIAMSON Jack NZL - New Zealand 1437 08.01.1992

AL SHUHOUMI Hussein Rashid OMA - Oman 1448 26.06.1987

AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali OMA - Oman 1449 29.04.1990

MROZEK Daniel Krzysztof POL - Poland 1459 07.06.2003

PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL - Poland 1460 01.07.1995

YAZYKOV Wolodymyr POL - Poland 1462 08.04.2003
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OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej SVK - Slovakia 1468 15.04.1982

KOVACOCY Marian SVK - Slovakia 1477 17.09.1984

MARINOV Filip SVK - Slovakia 1478 28.09.1994

TOTH Timotej SVK - Slovakia 1479 24.04.2005

VARGA Erik SVK - Slovakia 1480 09.06.1976

ABUSHARIB Saeed Hamad R A QAT - Qatar 1490 31.08.1983

AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A QAT - Qatar 1491 18.08.1980

AL-ATHBI Ali Rashed H M QAT - Qatar 1493 02.12.1992

AL-RUMAIHI Mohammed QAT - Qatar 1497 03.03.1989

NIKOLAEV Ramir AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1514 28.11.2005

ZHUKOV Lev AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1516 19.01.2007

BLAZINSEK Tomaz SLO - Slovenia 1523 14.05.1980

LEPEN Matjaz SLO - Slovenia 1524 26.07.1992

MACEK Bostjan SLO - Slovenia 1525 17.06.1972

ROLIH Sandi SLO - Slovenia 1526 17.06.1970

SFILIGOJ Zan SLO - Slovenia 1527 16.06.1986

BERTI Gian Marco SMR - San Marino / SH 1535 11.11.1982

RIGONI Simone SMR - San Marino / SH 1536 07.11.2003

LEVIN ANDERSSON Rickard SWE - Sweden 1545 24.04.1991

YANG Kun-Pi TPE - Chinese Taipei 1569 11.08.1998

ILNAM Yavuz TUR - Türkiye 1581 23.07.1987

KIZILSU Alp TUR - Türkiye 1583 10.07.1957

TUNCER N Tolga TUR - Türkiye 1585 22.03.1993

ALSHAMSY Saif UAE - UA Emirates 1591 01.08.1968

BILKO Oleksandr UKR - Ukraine 1600 07.10.1982

SHLYUZ Oleksandr Oles UKR - Ukraine 1605 14.07.1995

Total number of athletes: 117 Total number of NOCs: 41
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TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

Name NOC/Discipline Bib Date of birth
BRETAG Molly Ruth AUS - Australia 1007 10.07.2003

SKINNER Catherine AUS - Australia 1010 11.02.1990

ARGIRO Nathan Steven AUS - Australia 1011 02.11.1998

VELLA Charlton AUS - Australia 1018 12.09.1986

BUARKI Marwa BRN - Bahrain 1051 28.03.2001

ALI Saeed Hasan S BRN - Bahrain 1053 09.02.1997

ZHANG Zixi CHN - China 1070 16.11.2005

QI Ying CHN - China 1072 23.01.1997

KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP - Cyprus 1096 29.01.1984

MELI Chara CYP - Cyprus 1098 03.11.2008

KYRIAKOU Nikolas CYP - Cyprus 1103 24.11.1984

SELIPAS Adamos CYP - Cyprus 1108 24.08.1981

HRDLICKOVA Zina CZE - Czechia 1115 11.12.2003

MATEJKOVA Martina CZE - Czechia 1116 22.12.2003

KOSTELECKY David CZE - Czechia 1120 12.05.1975

LIPTAK Jiri CZE - Czechia 1121 30.03.1982

ELSAYED Mariam Tarek EGY - Egypt 1142 12.08.2001

MEHELBA Abdelaziz EGY - Egypt 1147 10.12.1988

GORMALLY Aoife IRL - Ireland / SH 1212 09.06.1991

O SULLIVAN Ian IRL - Ireland / SH 1216 13.05.1996

SEWARD Ellie GBR - Great Britain 1225 14.12.1997

COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew GBR - Great Britain 1229 14.12.1994

GUPTA Kirti IND - India 1269 06.02.2001

HARIS Sabeera IND - India 1270 30.10.2006

CHENAI Kynan IND - India 1276 29.01.1991

VIHAN Shardul IND - India 1280 11.01.2003

PARVARESH NIA Marziyeh IRI - IR Iran 1286 05.05.1999

BEYRANVAND Mohammad IRI - IR Iran 1287 25.08.2008
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IEZZI Alessia ITA - Italy / SH 1302 23.07.1996

LITTAME Sofia ITA - Italy / SH 1303 23.02.2002

SCALZONE Angelo ITA - Italy / SH 1312 15.03.1998

SOLLAMI Fabio ITA - Italy / SH 1314 05.06.1978

DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ - Kazakhstan 1329 06.07.1997

SARMANOVA Nargiza KAZ - Kazakhstan 1333 23.07.2004

AISALBAYEV Alisher KAZ - Kazakhstan 1334 05.10.2001

POCHIVALOV Mark KAZ - Kazakhstan 1338 05.04.1996

CHO Seonah KOR - Korea 1346 02.08.1997

LEE Hwajin KOR - Korea 1349 09.04.1969

PARK Jongha KOR - Korea 1352 23.06.2000

PARK Junyoung KOR - Korea 1353 26.09.1989

BASSIL Ray LBN - Lebanon 1379 20.10.1988

MOUSSA Alain LBN - Lebanon 1380 01.01.1984

BIDOLI Lena LUX - Luxembourg 1393 25.07.1993

SOSA Lyndon LUX - Luxembourg 1394 07.12.1992

AL GAHAFFI Fakhari OMA - Oman 1443 14.07.1984

AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali OMA - Oman 1449 29.04.1990

BERNAL Sandra POL - Poland 1455 09.07.1999

PASIERBSKI Tomasz POL - Poland 1460 01.07.1995

REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK - Slovakia 1473 15.01.1984

SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK - Slovakia 1474 10.09.1985

MARINOV Filip SVK - Slovakia 1478 28.09.1994

VARGA Erik SVK - Slovakia 1480 09.06.1976

AL-KHALAF Kholoud Hassan QAT - Qatar 1486 18.12.1977

ALBINALI Metha Hamad QAT - Qatar 1488 30.04.1995

ABUSHARIB Saeed Hamad R A QAT - Qatar 1490 31.08.1983

AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A QAT - Qatar 1491 18.08.1980

PERILLI Alessandra SMR - San Marino / SH 1533 01.04.1988

TONINI Martina SMR - San Marino / SH 1534 10.04.2001

BERTI Gian Marco SMR - San Marino / SH 1535 11.11.1982

RIGONI Simone SMR - San Marino / SH 1536 07.11.2003
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LIU Wan-Yu TPE - Chinese Taipei 1567 16.07.1995

YANG Kun-Pi TPE - Chinese Taipei 1569 11.08.1998

KAYA Rumeysa Pelin TUR - Türkiye 1576 06.08.2000

TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR - Türkiye 1579 12.10.1995

ILNAM Yavuz TUR - Türkiye 1581 23.07.1987

TUNCER N Tolga TUR - Türkiye 1585 22.03.1993

BULHAKOVA Nadiia UKR - Ukraine 1598 21.05.1999

BILKO Oleksandr UKR - Ukraine 1600 07.10.1982

Total number of athletes: 68 Total number of NOCs: 23
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TRW - Trap Women

Name NOC/Discipline Bib Date of birth
BRETAG Molly Ruth AUS - Australia 1007 10.07.2003

PILE Stephanie AUS - Australia 1009 14.09.1997

SKINNER Catherine AUS - Australia 1010 11.02.1990

EXL Michaela AUT - Austria / SH 1024 01.12.1977

VELASCO ZAMBRANA Madeleine
Jessica

BOL - Bolivia 1044 06.06.1990

BUARKI Marwa BRN - Bahrain 1051 28.03.2001

SULAITI Maryam Fadhel Abdulla
Mejren

BRN - Bahrain 1052 08.10.1994

ALI Selin BUL - Bulgaria / SH 1060 14.02.2002

HAN Ting CHN - China 1068 16.02.2002

ZHANG Zixi CHN - China 1070 16.11.2005

ANDREOU Antria CYP - Cyprus 1091 30.05.2006

IERIDES Andi CYP - Cyprus 1095 02.04.1990

KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP - Cyprus 1096 29.01.1984

KOUKKOULLI Annita CYP - Cyprus 1097 12.12.1994

MELI Chara CYP - Cyprus 1098 03.11.2008

HRDLICKOVA Zina CZE - Czechia 1115 11.12.2003

MATEJKOVA Martina CZE - Czechia 1116 22.12.2003

ELSAYED Mariam Tarek EGY - Egypt 1142 12.08.2001

TALAAT Sahar EGY - Egypt 1143 13.08.1965

MARTINEZ Beatriz ESP - Spain 1158 06.03.1986

MAEKELAE-NUMMELA Satu FIN - Finland 1179 26.10.1970

NUMMELA Sara Silja Patricia FIN - Finland 1180 16.04.2002

VEROMAA Mopsi FIN - Finland 1182 28.02.1981

CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose PUR - Puerto Rico / SH 1204 22.05.1998

GORMALLY Aoife IRL - Ireland / SH 1212 09.06.1991

PURSER Madeleine Louise GBR - Great Britain 1223 21.07.2003

SEWARD Ellie GBR - Great Britain 1225 14.12.1997

SOUTHALL Leah GBR - Great Britain 1226 13.07.2003
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GUPTA Kirti IND - India 1269 06.02.2001

HARIS Sabeera IND - India 1270 30.10.2006

KUMARI Rajeshwari IND - India 1272 10.12.1991

PARVARESH NIA Marziyeh IRI - IR Iran 1286 05.05.1999

IEZZI Alessia ITA - Italy / SH 1302 23.07.1996

LITTAME Sofia ITA - Italy / SH 1303 23.02.2002

PALMITESSA Marialucia ITA - Italy / SH 1305 13.10.1998

SESSA Erica ITA - Italy / SH 1307 17.11.1998

DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan KAZ - Kazakhstan 1329 06.07.1997

PRILEPINA Anastassiya KAZ - Kazakhstan 1332 28.12.2002

SARMANOVA Nargiza KAZ - Kazakhstan 1333 23.07.2004

CHO Seonah KOR - Korea 1346 02.08.1997

LEE Hwajin KOR - Korea 1349 09.04.1969

BASSIL Ray LBN - Lebanon 1379 20.10.1988

BIDOLI Lena LUX - Luxembourg 1393 25.07.1993

AL GAHAFFI Fakhari OMA - Oman 1443 14.07.1984

BERNAL Sandra POL - Poland 1455 09.07.1999

MOLNAROVA Nikola SVK - Slovakia 1472 08.05.2001

REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK - Slovakia 1473 15.01.1984

SPOTAKOVA Jana SVK - Slovakia 1474 10.09.1985

AL-KHALAF Kholoud Hassan QAT - Qatar 1486 18.12.1977

ALBINALI Metha Hamad QAT - Qatar 1488 30.04.1995

BOIKO Polina AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1504 09.04.2002

DENISOVA Lada AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1505 15.11.2002

PAPINA Kira AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1507 26.04.2009

SEMIANOVA Daria AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1508 13.08.2002

STEPINA Kseniia AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete 1511 13.02.2005

MACEK Jasmina SLO - Slovenia 1522 18.07.1980

PERILLI Alessandra SMR - San Marino / SH 1533 01.04.1988

TONINI Martina SMR - San Marino / SH 1534 10.04.2001

LIN Yi-Chun TPE - Chinese Taipei 1566 05.07.1981

LIU Wan-Yu TPE - Chinese Taipei 1567 16.07.1995
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KAYA Rumeysa Pelin TUR - Türkiye 1576 06.08.2000

KIZILSU Dilara Bedia TUR - Türkiye 1577 25.04.1965

TEMIZDEMIR Safiye TUR - Türkiye 1579 12.10.1995

BULHAKOVA Nadiia UKR - Ukraine 1598 21.05.1999

DOWNS Ava-Elizabeth USA - United States 1612 22.05.2005

GARRISON Carey Jeana USA - United States 1613 12.12.2004

Total number of athletes: 66 Total number of NOCs: 32
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Entry list by number

ARG 1 0 0 0 0
AUS 3 1 5 4 3

AUT / SH 3 0 5 0 1
BEL / SH 0 0 1 0 0

BOL 0 0 0 0 1
BRN 1 1 1 2 2

BUL / SH 0 0 0 0 1
CHN 3 3 1 2 2
CRO 1 0 5 0 0
CYP 5 4 5 4 5
CZE 5 2 5 4 2
DEN 2 0 0 0 0
EGY 4 0 4 2 2
ESP 0 0 4 0 1
EST 2 0 1 0 0
FIN 4 2 1 0 3
FRA 3 1 2 0 0
GBR 5 1 5 2 3
GEO 5 1 0 0 0
GRE 5 1 3 0 0
IND 4 4 3 4 3
IRI 0 0 2 2 1

IRL / SH 1 2 3 2 1
ISL 1 0 0 0 0

ITA / SH 4 4 4 4 4
JOR 1 0 1 0 0
KAZ 2 3 4 4 3
KOR 2 2 2 4 2
KSA 3 0 3 0 0
LAT 1 0 0 0 0
LBN 1 0 4 2 1
LTU 1 0 0 0 0
LUX 1 0 1 2 1
MAR 0 0 4 0 0
MEX 0 1 0 0 0
MLT 3 0 4 0 0
NOR 2 0 1 0 0
NZL 0 0 2 0 0
OMA 4 0 2 2 1
POL 3 1 3 2 1

PUR / SH 0 0 0 0 1
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PUR / SH 0 0 0 0 1
QAT 4 2 4 4 2
AIN 2 5 2 0 5
SLO 0 0 5 0 1

SMR / SH 0 0 2 4 2
SVK 0 5 5 4 3
SWE 4 1 1 0 0
SYR 1 0 0 0 0

THA / SH 2 0 0 0 0
TPE 1 0 1 2 2
TUR 3 2 3 4 3
UAE 1 0 1 0 0
UKR 4 1 2 2 1
USA 1 3 0 0 2

Total(54) 109 53 117 68 66

Event/
Organization Total

ARG 1
AUS 16

AUT / SH 9
BEL / SH 1

BOL 1
BRN 7

BUL / SH 1
CHN 11
CRO 6
CYP 23
CZE 18
DEN 2
EGY 12
ESP 5
EST 3
FIN 10
FRA 6
GBR 16
GEO 6
GRE 9
IND 18
IRI 5

IRL / SH 9
ISL 1

ITA / SH 20
JOR 2
KAZ 16
KOR 12
KSA 6
LAT 1
LBN 8
LTU 1
LUX 5
MAR 4
MEX 1
MLT 7
NOR 3
NZL 2
OMA 9
POL 10

PUR / SH 1
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QAT 16
AIN 14
SLO 6

SMR / SH 8
SVK 17
SWE 6
SYR 1

THA / SH 2
TPE 6
TUR 15
UAE 2
UKR 10
USA 6

Total(54) 413

Total number of NOCs: 54 Total number of federations: 54 Total number of starts: 413
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Entry list by NOC

NOC/Discipline Total number of athletes
Name Bib Gender Date of Birth Events

AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete Total: 14

AREKEEVA Nadezhda 1503 W 09.08.2002 SKW - Skeet Women

BOIKO Polina 1504 W 09.04.2002 TRW - Trap Women

DENISOVA Lada 1505 W 15.11.2002 TRW - Trap Women

KUZNETSOVA Arina 1506 W 04.12.2001 SKW - Skeet Women

MAKAROV Kirill 1513 M 25.08.2005 SKM - Skeet Men

NIKOLAEV Ramir 1514 M 28.11.2005 TRM - Trap Men

PAPINA Kira 1507 W 26.04.2009 TRW - Trap Women

SEMENENKO Anatolii 1515 M 04.09.1996 SKM - Skeet Men

SEMIANOVA Daria 1508 W 13.08.2002 TRW - Trap Women

SHARAPOVA Arina 1509 W 23.12.2003 SKW - Skeet Women

SHULIAK Kseniia 1510 W 25.05.2006 SKW - Skeet Women

STEPINA Kseniia 1511 W 13.02.2005 TRW - Trap Women
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TURULO Daria 1512 W 31.08.2003 SKW - Skeet Women

ZHUKOV Lev 1516 M 19.01.2007 TRM - Trap Men

ARG - Argentina Total: 1

GIL Federico 1001 M 29.04.1988 SKM - Skeet Men

AUS - Australia Total: 12

ARGIRO Nathan Steven 1011 M 02.11.1998 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

BRETAG Molly Ruth 1007 W 10.07.2003 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

COLES Laura 1008 W 22.04.1987 SKW - Skeet Women

CORBO Marco Vincenzo 1012 M 11.12.2003 TRM - Trap Men

DUNN Jamie Leigh 1013 M 03.10.1991 TRM - Trap Men

EVERINGHAM Matthew
James 1014 M 31.05.1990 SKM - Skeet Men

GRICE Thomas Derek 1015 M 29.09.1992 TRM - Trap Men

LAHOUD Elie 1016 M 30.11.1983 SKM - Skeet Men

MORRIS Frank John 1017 M 18.12.1997 SKM - Skeet Men

PILE Stephanie 1009 W 14.09.1997 TRW - Trap Women

SKINNER Catherine 1010 W 11.02.1990 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

VELLA Charlton 1018 M 12.09.1986 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men
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AUT - Austria / SH Total: 9

EXL Michaela 1024 W 01.12.1977 TRW - Trap Women

FAUST Alexander 1025 M 21.02.1975 TRM - Trap Men

FEILHAMMER Martin 1026 M 06.10.1989 SKM - Skeet Men

KEIMELMAYR Christian 1027 M 03.01.1979 TRM - Trap Men

KUNTSCHIK Sebastian 1028 M 23.09.1988 SKM - Skeet Men

ROSENAUER Jens 1029 M 27.08.1959 TRM - Trap Men

SCHERHAUFER Andreas 1030 M 24.07.1970 TRM - Trap Men

SCHNEIDER Benjamin 1031 M 25.11.2003 SKM - Skeet Men

SOLYOM Laszlo 1032 M 21.08.1992 TRM - Trap Men

BEL - Belgium / SH Total: 1

PEETERS Yannick 1038 M 12.09.1985 TRM - Trap Men

BOL - Bolivia Total: 1

VELASCO ZAMBRANA
Madeleine Jessica 1044 W 06.06.1990 TRW - Trap Women

BRN - Bahrain Total: 5

ALASAM Maryam 1050 W 02.05.1987 SKW - Skeet Women
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ALI Saeed Hasan S 1053 M 09.02.1997 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

ALWATT Tammar 1054 M 12.09.1989 SKM - Skeet Men

BUARKI Marwa 1051 W 28.03.2001 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

SULAITI Maryam Fadhel
Abdulla Mejren 1052 W 08.10.1994 TRW - Trap Women

BUL - Bulgaria / SH Total: 1

ALI Selin 1060 W 14.02.2002 TRW - Trap Women

CHN - China Total: 9

CHE Yufei 1066 W 05.11.1998 SKW - Skeet Women

CHEN Yao 1067 W 13.03.1999 SKW - Skeet Women

HAN Ting 1068 W 16.02.2002 TRW - Trap Women

HAN Xu 1071 M 09.05.2001 SKM - Skeet Men

QI Ying 1072 M 23.01.1997 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

RAN Mingxin 1073 M 15.09.2003 SKM - Skeet Men

WU Yingying 1069 W 04.09.2004 SKW - Skeet Women

WU Yunxuan 1074 M 24.01.2003 SKM - Skeet Men

ZHANG Zixi 1070 W 16.11.2005 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women
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CRO - Croatia Total: 6

CERNOGORAZ Giovanni 1080 M 27.12.1982 TRM - Trap Men

GERMIN Marko 1081 M 19.08.1978 TRM - Trap Men

GLASNOVIC Anton 1082 M 18.01.1981 TRM - Trap Men

GRANIC Pavao 1083 M 28.02.1988 SKM - Skeet Men

KANCELAR Kristijan 1084 M 11.03.1977 TRM - Trap Men

RAVALICO Francesco 1085 M 25.02.1994 TRM - Trap Men

CYP - Cyprus Total: 19

AKTERZI Nihat 1100 M 02.04.1993 TRM - Trap Men

ANDREOU Antria 1091 W 30.05.2006 TRW - Trap Women

ANDREOU Panagiota 1092 W 10.11.1995 SKW - Skeet Women

ANTONIOU Sotiris 1101 M 12.04.1996 SKM - Skeet Men

CHRISTOU Sotiroulla 1093 W 15.05.2008 SKW - Skeet Women

ELEFTHERIOU Anastasia 1094 W 19.02.2001 SKW - Skeet Women

ENGLEZOUDIS Petros 1102 M 08.03.2001 SKM - Skeet Men

IERIDES Andi 1095 W 02.04.1990 TRW - Trap Women

KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia 1096 W 29.01.1984 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

KOUKKOULLI Annita 1097 W 12.12.1994 TRW - Trap Women
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KYRIAKOU Nikolas 1103 M 24.11.1984 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

MAKRI Andreas 1104 M 27.08.1991 TRM - Trap Men

MELI Chara 1098 W 03.11.2008 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

MYLONAS Adonis 1105 M 17.10.1973 TRM - Trap Men

NIKOLAOU Konstantia 1099 W 19.04.1984 SKW - Skeet Women

PONTIKIS Andreas 1106 M 21.08.2006 SKM - Skeet Men

SAVVIDES Savvas 1107 M 12.03.2006 SKM - Skeet Men

SELIPAS Adamos 1108 M 24.08.1981 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

VARNAVIDES Kleanthis 1109 M 03.05.2002 SKM - Skeet Men

CZE - Czechia Total: 14

HRDLICKOVA Zina 1115 W 11.12.2003 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

KORCAK Daniel 1119 M 05.01.2000 SKM - Skeet Men

KOSTELECKY David 1120 M 12.05.1975 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

LIPTAK Jiri 1121 M 30.03.1982 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

MATEJKOVA Martina 1116 W 22.12.2003 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

NYDRLE Tomas 1122 M 10.10.1988 SKM - Skeet Men

PALACKY Jan 1123 M 07.06.2000 TRM - Trap Men
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PROKOP Radek 1124 M 31.08.1999 SKM - Skeet Men

SINDELAROVA Anna 1117 W 17.02.1998 SKW - Skeet Women

SLAVICEK Milos 1125 M 24.11.1993 SKM - Skeet Men

STEPAN Vladimir 1126 M 25.12.1995 TRM - Trap Men

SUMOVA Barbora 1118 W 17.02.1995 SKW - Skeet Women

TOMECEK Jakub 1127 M 23.05.1991 SKM - Skeet Men

VANEK Pavel 1128 M 08.02.1994 TRM - Trap Men

DEN - Denmark Total: 2

HANSEN Jesper 1134 M 19.11.1980 SKM - Skeet Men

PETERSEN Emil Kjeldgaard 1135 M 16.08.1998 SKM - Skeet Men

EGY - Egypt Total: 10

ELAISH Abdelrahman 1144 M 12.06.2001 SKM - Skeet Men

ELSAYED Mariam Tarek 1142 W 12.08.2001 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

IBRAHIM Omar Hesham
Seifallah Mohamed 1145 M 01.01.1998 SKM - Skeet Men

KAMAR Ahmed 1146 M 19.09.1986 TRM - Trap Men

MEHELBA Abdelaziz 1147 M 10.12.1988 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

MEHELBA Azmy 1148 M 26.03.1991 SKM - Skeet Men
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SABET Tarek 1149 M 18.08.1963 TRM - Trap Men

SAYED Mohamed Ayman 1150 M 06.05.2006 SKM - Skeet Men

TALAAT Sahar 1143 W 13.08.1965 TRW - Trap Women

ZAHER Ahmed 1151 M 13.12.1989 TRM - Trap Men

ESP - Spain Total: 5

FERNANDEZ Alberto 1160 M 16.06.1983 TRM - Trap Men

GARCIA Andres 1161 M 11.02.2004 TRM - Trap Men

GARCIA Joan 1162 M 23.12.1978 TRM - Trap Men

MARTINEZ Beatriz 1158 W 06.03.1986 TRW - Trap Women

MURCIA Manuel 1164 M 21.11.1979 TRM - Trap Men

EST - Estonia Total: 3

EIN Karl Peeter 1170 M 01.05.1997 SKM - Skeet Men

KULL Andres 1171 M 05.12.1970 TRM - Trap Men

VELLESTE Reino 1172 M 22.05.1996 SKM - Skeet Men

FIN - Finland Total: 10

AHOKAS Samuli 1183 M 18.06.1996 SKM - Skeet Men

HEINONEN Marjut 1178 W 28.10.1976 SKW - Skeet Women
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LEHTIMAEKI Oskari Aatos
Juhani 1184 M 03.12.2001 SKM - Skeet Men

MAEKELAE Juho Johannes 1185 M 08.12.2001 TRM - Trap Men

MAEKELAE-NUMMELA Satu 1179 W 26.10.1970 TRW - Trap Women

MAEKINEN Ukko-Pekka 1186 M 16.01.2002 SKM - Skeet Men

NUMMELA Sara Silja Patricia 1180 W 16.04.2002 TRW - Trap Women

PELTOMAEKI Eino Akseli 1187 M 17.02.2002 SKM - Skeet Men

VALLIONIEMI Nea Josefine 1181 W 16.06.2003 SKW - Skeet Women

VEROMAA Mopsi 1182 W 28.02.1981 TRW - Trap Women

FRA - France Total: 6

ANASTASSIOU Lucie 1193 W 10.01.1993 SKW - Skeet Women

BOURGUE Clement 1194 M 24.10.1999 TRM - Trap Men

CLOITRE Remi 1195 M 15.12.1997 SKM - Skeet Men

DELAUNAY Eric 1196 M 04.12.1987 SKM - Skeet Men

DESERT Antonin 1197 M 09.11.1978 TRM - Trap Men

POUMAILLOU Edouard 1198 M 02.12.1984 SKM - Skeet Men

GBR - Great Britain Total: 14

BETTS Thomas William 1227 M 07.01.2005 TRM - Trap Men

BROOKER-SMITH Mitchell 1228 M 08.10.2003 SKM - Skeet Men
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COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew 1229 M 14.12.1994 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

ECCLESTON Arran 1230 M 11.05.2001 SKM - Skeet Men

HALES Nathan 1231 M 16.06.1996 TRM - Trap Men

HEADING Aaron 1232 M 21.05.1987 TRM - Trap Men

KILLANDER Karl Frederick 1233 M 06.03.1992 SKM - Skeet Men

LLEWELLIN Ben 1234 M 11.07.1994 SKM - Skeet Men

MCAULEY Gareth Ian 1235 M 14.10.1992 SKM - Skeet Men

PURSER Madeleine Louise 1223 W 21.07.2003 TRW - Trap Women

ROSS Ewen Robertson 1236 M 14.05.1999 TRM - Trap Men

RUSSELL Madeleine Zarina 1224 W 14.02.2004 SKW - Skeet Women

SEWARD Ellie 1225 W 14.12.1997 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

SOUTHALL Leah 1226 W 13.07.2003 TRW - Trap Women

GEO - Georgia Total: 6

BOIARSHINOVA Elizaveta 1246 W 26.08.2003 SKW - Skeet Women

GOGOLADZE Roman 1242 M 11.06.1985 SKM - Skeet Men

KAPANADZE Levan 1243 M 03.06.2003 SKM - Skeet Men

KVATADZE David 1244 M 25.05.1961 SKM - Skeet Men

KVATADZE Givi 1245 M 03.08.1987 SKM - Skeet Men

STARTSEV Yaroslav 1247 M 20.11.1988 SKM - Skeet Men
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GRE - Greece Total: 9

CHALKIADAKIS
Charalambos 1254 M 06.06.1997 SKM - Skeet Men

CHATZITSAKIROGLOU
Ioannis 1255 M 15.12.1999 TRM - Trap Men

CHRISTODOULAKIS
Xenofon 1256 M 01.12.1982 TRM - Trap Men

DETSARIDIS Christos 1257 M 26.10.1971 TRM - Trap Men

FRANTZESKAKIS Nikolaos 1258 M 17.09.2002 SKM - Skeet Men

GEROCHRISTOS Panagiotis 1259 M 12.09.2003 SKM - Skeet Men

KATZOURAKI Emmanouela 1253 W 14.05.2001 SKW - Skeet Women

MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos 1260 M 19.07.1980 SKM - Skeet Men

MITAS Efthimios 1261 M 15.05.1985 SKM - Skeet Men

IND - India Total: 14

BAJWA Angad Vir Singh 1274 M 29.11.1995 SKM - Skeet Men

BUNDELA Ritu Raj 1275 M 13.09.2002 SKM - Skeet Men

CHAUHAN Maheshwari 1267 W 04.07.1996 SKW - Skeet Women

CHENAI Kynan 1276 M 29.01.1991 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

DHALIWAL Parinaaz 1268 W 30.11.2001 SKW - Skeet Women

GUPTA Kirti 1269 W 06.02.2001 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women
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HARIS Sabeera 1270 W 30.10.2006 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

KANWAR Agrima 1271 W 22.01.2007 SKW - Skeet Women

KHAN Mairaj Ahmad 1277 M 02.11.1975 SKM - Skeet Men

KUMARI Rajeshwari 1272 W 10.12.1991 TRW - Trap Women

MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh 1278 M 30.06.1999 TRM - Trap Men

RATHORE Yashasvi 1273 W 24.07.2006 SKW - Skeet Women

SEKHON Abhay Singh 1279 M 18.10.2002 SKM - Skeet Men

VIHAN Shardul 1280 M 11.01.2003 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

IRI - IR Iran Total: 3

BEYRANVAND Mohammad 1287 M 25.08.2008 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

MOHAMMADIYANJADVALG
HADAM Amir 1288 M 14.07.2008 TRM - Trap Men

PARVARESH NIA Marziyeh 1286 W 05.05.1999 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

IRL - Ireland / SH Total: 7

BURNETT Derek 1214 M 27.10.1970 TRM - Trap Men

BYRNE Wayne William 1215 M 24.06.1975 TRM - Trap Men

FAIRCLOUGH Jack 1211 M 11.03.1997 SKM - Skeet Men

GORMALLY Aoife 1212 W 09.06.1991 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team
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HAYMAN-JOYCE Alexandra
Anne 1210 W 21.10.1982 SKW - Skeet Women

KIERSE Niamh 1213 W 19.02.1996 SKW - Skeet Women

O SULLIVAN Ian 1216 M 13.05.1996 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

ISL - Iceland Total: 1

SVAVARSSON Hakon 1294 M 14.01.1978 SKM - Skeet Men

ITA - Italy / SH Total: 16

BONGINI Sara 1300 W 14.07.2002 SKW - Skeet Women

DE FILIPPIS Mauro 1308 M 10.08.1980 TRM - Trap Men

DI MARZIANTONIO Chiara 1301 W 01.12.1995 SKW - Skeet Women

IEZZI Alessia 1302 W 23.07.1996 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

LITTAME Sofia 1303 W 23.02.2002 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

MARUZZO Martina 1304 W 13.07.1993 SKW - Skeet Women

PALMITESSA Marialucia 1305 W 13.10.1998 TRW - Trap Women

PALMUCCI Valerio 1309 M 16.05.1997 SKM - Skeet Men

PAOLACCI Damiana 1306 W 06.11.2002 SKW - Skeet Women

PITTINI Erik 1310 M 21.09.1997 SKM - Skeet Men

SABLONE Marco 1311 M 03.05.1988 SKM - Skeet Men
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SCALZONE Angelo 1312 M 15.03.1998 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

SDRUCCIOLI Elia 1313 M 15.07.1998 SKM - Skeet Men

SESSA Erica 1307 W 17.11.1998 TRW - Trap Women

SOLLAMI Fabio 1314 M 05.06.1978 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

VALERI Diego 1315 M 29.10.1996 TRM - Trap Men

JOR - Jordan Total: 2

ALTRABEISHI Ahmad 1322 M 20.11.1990 TRM - Trap Men

S S QASEM Mohd 1323 M 15.12.1970 SKM - Skeet Men

KAZ - Kazakhstan Total: 12

AISALBAYEV Alisher 1334 M 05.10.2001 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

BEDAREV Maksim 1335 M 04.06.2002 TRM - Trap Men

DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan 1329 W 06.07.1997 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

KONCHENKO Bogdan 1336 M 15.11.2003 TRM - Trap Men

KRAVCHENKO Zoya 1330 W 24.05.1999 SKW - Skeet Women

MOLCHANOVA Anastassiya 1331 W 17.08.1989 SKW - Skeet Women

PANARINA Olga 1340 W 26.03.1970 SKW - Skeet Women

PENKOV Ilya 1337 M 30.01.2003 SKM - Skeet Men
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POCHIVALOV Mark 1338 M 05.04.1996 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

PRILEPINA Anastassiya 1332 W 28.12.2002 TRW - Trap Women

SARMANOVA Nargiza 1333 W 23.07.2004 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

YECHSHENKO Eduard 1339 M 13.11.1999 SKM - Skeet Men

KOR - Korea Total: 8

CHO Seonah 1346 W 02.08.1997 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

CHO Yongseong 1350 M 25.01.1986 SKM - Skeet Men

JANG Kookhee 1347 W 24.02.2000 SKW - Skeet Women

KIM Chaeeun 1348 W 01.11.1996 SKW - Skeet Women

LEE Hwajin 1349 W 09.04.1969 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

LEE Jongjun 1351 M 16.12.1989 SKM - Skeet Men

PARK Jongha 1352 M 23.06.2000 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

PARK Junyoung 1353 M 26.09.1989 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

KSA - Saudi Arabia Total: 6

ABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh
Prince Saud Alhassan 1359 M 24.03.1985 SKM - Skeet Men

ALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A 1360 M 03.04.1988 TRM - Trap Men
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ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T 1361 M 23.09.1968 SKM - Skeet Men

ALSAHLI Fahad Ali M 1362 M 11.09.1979 TRM - Trap Men

ALSHRIEDH Mohammed
Mansour S 1363 M 23.07.1981 TRM - Trap Men

ALTAMIMI Majed Maedh M 1364 M 21.08.1971 SKM - Skeet Men

LAT - Latvia Total: 1

UPELNIEKS Dainis 1370 M 01.10.1982 SKM - Skeet Men

LBN - Lebanon Total: 6

ALLOUCH Achraf 1376 M 28.06.1976 TRM - Trap Men

BASSIL Ray 1379 W 20.10.1988 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

DAAKOUR Ahmad 1377 M 01.01.1992 TRM - Trap Men

MOUSSA Alain 1380 M 01.01.1984 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

SARKIS Samer 1381 M 01.10.1983 SKM - Skeet Men

SLAIBY Elias 1378 M 04.10.1985 TRM - Trap Men

LTU - Lithuania Total: 1

VAITEKUNAS Tomas 1387 M 23.07.2003 SKM - Skeet Men

LUX - Luxembourg Total: 3
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BIDOLI Lena 1393 W 25.07.1993 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

SOSA Lyndon 1394 M 07.12.1992 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

THEIN Andy 1395 M 14.10.2000 SKM - Skeet Men

MAR - Morocco Total: 4

ALHRRAS Zouhair 1401 M 25.01.1993 TRM - Trap Men

EL MAHI Yassine 1402 M 17.04.1998 TRM - Trap Men

HAFFARI Driss 1403 M 24.04.1995 TRM - Trap Men

HAJ ALI Younes 1404 M 24.02.1967 TRM - Trap Men

MEX - Mexico Total: 1

RODRIGUEZ Gabriela 1410 W 12.12.1996 SKW - Skeet Women

MLT - Malta Total: 7

ATTARD Marlon 1416 M 16.01.1999 SKM - Skeet Men

BUGEJA Ryan 1417 M 14.07.2005 TRM - Trap Men

CASSAR Andre 1418 M 30.01.2004 SKM - Skeet Men

CHETCUTI Gianluca 1419 M 18.11.1997 TRM - Trap Men

GALEA James 1420 M 06.07.1996 TRM - Trap Men

GRECH Shazen 1421 M 08.10.2006 TRM - Trap Men

10/05/2025 11:37:18 UTC Page 17 of 25



SCIBERRAS Liam 1422 M 13.09.2001 SKM - Skeet Men

NOR - Norway Total: 3

ENGEN Joergen 1428 M 19.11.1997 SKM - Skeet Men

LILLERUD Ruben Groenbeck 1429 M 29.03.2001 TRM - Trap Men

WATNDAL Erik 1430 M 27.08.1979 SKM - Skeet Men

NZL - New Zealand Total: 2

SULLIVAN James Ross 1436 M 20.02.2007 TRM - Trap Men

WILLIAMSON Jack 1437 M 08.01.1992 TRM - Trap Men

OMA - Oman Total: 7

AL GAHAFFI Fakhari 1443 W 14.07.1984 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

AL HATTALI Naghmush 1444 M 10.08.1987 SKM - Skeet Men

AL KHATRI Majid Khalaf
Sulaiman 1445 M 05.02.1989 SKM - Skeet Men

AL MAJARFI Sultan
Mohammed Hamed 1446 M 18.01.1991 SKM - Skeet Men

AL RIYAMI Munther 1447 M 12.07.1994 SKM - Skeet Men

AL SHUHOUMI Hussein
Rashid 1448 M 26.06.1987 TRM - Trap Men

AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali 1449 M 29.04.1990 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men
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POL - Poland Total: 8

BAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy 1457 M 12.08.2001 SKM - Skeet Men

BERNAL Sandra 1455 W 09.07.1999 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

KWIECINSKI Wiktor 1458 M 25.07.2001 SKM - Skeet Men

MROZEK Daniel Krzysztof 1459 M 07.06.2003 TRM - Trap Men

PASIERBSKI Tomasz 1460 M 01.07.1995 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

WLODARCZYK Remigiusz 1461 M 06.11.1976 SKM - Skeet Men

WLODARCZYK Wiktoria
Anna 1456 W 10.06.2004 SKW - Skeet Women

YAZYKOV Wolodymyr 1462 M 08.04.2003 TRM - Trap Men

PUR - Puerto Rico / SH Total: 1

CAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta
Rose 1204 W 22.05.1998 TRW - Trap Women

QAT - Qatar Total: 12

ABUSHARIB Saeed Hamad
R A 1490 M 31.08.1983 TRM - Trap Men,

TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S
A 1491 M 18.08.1980 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,

TRM - Trap Men

AL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh M J 1492 M 18.10.1987 SKM - Skeet Men

AL-ATHBI Ali Rashed H M 1493 M 02.12.1992 TRM - Trap Men
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AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz 1494 M 19.10.1973 SKM - Skeet Men

AL-ATTIYA Nasser Saleh N A 1495 M 21.12.1970 SKM - Skeet Men

AL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O 1496 M 28.10.1993 SKM - Skeet Men

AL-KHALAF Kholoud Hassan 1486 W 18.12.1977 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

AL-RUMAIHI Mohammed 1497 M 03.03.1989 TRM - Trap Men

AL-SHARSHANI Reem
Ghanem A H 1487 W 19.02.1995 SKW - Skeet Women

ALBINALI Metha Hamad 1488 W 30.04.1995 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam
A A 1489 W 24.02.1996 SKW - Skeet Women

SLO - Slovenia Total: 6

BLAZINSEK Tomaz 1523 M 14.05.1980 TRM - Trap Men

LEPEN Matjaz 1524 M 26.07.1992 TRM - Trap Men

MACEK Bostjan 1525 M 17.06.1972 TRM - Trap Men

MACEK Jasmina 1522 W 18.07.1980 TRW - Trap Women

ROLIH Sandi 1526 M 17.06.1970 TRM - Trap Men

SFILIGOJ Zan 1527 M 16.06.1986 TRM - Trap Men

SMR - San Marino / SH Total: 4

BERTI Gian Marco 1535 M 11.11.1982 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team
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PERILLI Alessandra 1533 W 01.04.1988 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

RIGONI Simone 1536 M 07.11.2003 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

TONINI Martina 1534 W 10.04.2001 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

SVK - Slovakia Total: 13

HOCKOVA Miroslava 1469 W 13.11.2003 SKW - Skeet Women

HOCKOVA Vanesa 1470 W 20.01.2000 SKW - Skeet Women

KOPCANOVA Lucia 1471 W 24.10.1996 SKW - Skeet Women

KOVACOCY Marian 1477 M 17.09.1984 TRM - Trap Men

MARINOV Filip 1478 M 28.09.1994 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

MOLNAROVA Nikola 1472 W 08.05.2001 TRW - Trap Women

OLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej 1468 M 15.04.1982 TRM - Trap Men

REHAK STEFECEKOVA
Zuzana 1473 W 15.01.1984 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,

TRW - Trap Women

SPOTAKOVA Jana 1474 W 10.09.1985 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

STIBRAVA Monika 1475 W 23.09.1988 SKW - Skeet Women

SUPEKOVA Adela 1476 W 23.12.2002 SKW - Skeet Women

TOTH Timotej 1479 M 24.04.2005 TRM - Trap Men

VARGA Erik 1480 M 09.06.1976 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team
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SWE - Sweden Total: 6

BINNERMARK Mark Erik 1543 M 04.08.2001 SKM - Skeet Men

JANSSON Henrik 1544 M 22.10.1986 SKM - Skeet Men

LARSSON Victoria 1542 W 14.07.1995 SKW - Skeet Women

LEVIN ANDERSSON Rickard 1545 M 24.04.1991 TRM - Trap Men

NILSSON SCHOEN Stefan 1546 M 12.08.1990 SKM - Skeet Men

SVENSSON Marcus 1547 M 22.03.1990 SKM - Skeet Men

SYR - Syria Total: 1

SHALHOUB Zaher 1553 M 18.06.1972 SKM - Skeet Men

THA - Thailand / SH Total: 2

NEKVAPIL Matthew Thomas 1559 M 21.03.1979 SKM - Skeet Men

VANGTAL Kasem 1560 M 24.03.1968 SKM - Skeet Men

TPE - Chinese Taipei Total: 4

LEE Meng-Yuan 1568 M 25.08.1994 SKM - Skeet Men

LIN Yi-Chun 1566 W 05.07.1981 TRW - Trap Women

LIU Wan-Yu 1567 W 16.07.1995 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team
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YANG Kun-Pi 1569 M 11.08.1998 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

TUR - Türkiye Total: 11

BUMIN Cemre 1580 M 14.12.1995 SKM - Skeet Men

CAN Sena 1575 W 10.11.2001 SKW - Skeet Women

ILNAM Yavuz 1581 M 23.07.1987 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRM - Trap Men

KAYA Muhammet Seyhun 1582 M 03.06.2004 SKM - Skeet Men

KAYA Rumeysa Pelin 1576 W 06.08.2000 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

KIZILSU Alp 1583 M 10.07.1957 TRM - Trap Men

KIZILSU Dilara Bedia 1577 W 25.04.1965 TRW - Trap Women

OZYAMAN OZENIR Cigdem 1578 W 07.10.1985 SKW - Skeet Women

SAHIN Mustafa Serhat 1584 M 07.07.1992 SKM - Skeet Men

TEMIZDEMIR Safiye 1579 W 12.10.1995 TRMT - Trap Mixed Team,
TRW - Trap Women

TUNCER N Tolga 1585 M 22.03.1993 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

UAE - UA Emirates Total: 2

ALSHAMSY Saif 1591 M 01.08.1968 TRM - Trap Men

BIN FUTAIS Saif 1592 M 02.09.1973 SKM - Skeet Men
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UKR - Ukraine Total: 8

BILKO Oleksandr 1600 M 07.10.1982 TRM - Trap Men,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

BULHAKOVA Nadiia 1598 W 21.05.1999 TRW - Trap Women,
TRMT - Trap Mixed Team

KOBZARUK Andriy 1601 M 15.10.1988 SKM - Skeet Men

LOIK Ivan 1602 M 22.02.1986 SKM - Skeet Men

MALOVICHKO Iryna 1599 W 06.12.1993 SKW - Skeet Women

MILCHEV Mikola 1603 M 03.11.1967 SKM - Skeet Men

PIVEN Maksym 1604 M 09.04.1998 SKM - Skeet Men

SHLYUZ Oleksandr Oles 1605 M 14.07.1995 TRM - Trap Men

USA - United States Total: 6

CONNOR Caitlin 1611 W 27.10.1990 SKW - Skeet Women

DOWNS Ava-Elizabeth 1612 W 22.05.2005 TRW - Trap Women

GARRISON Carey Jeana 1613 W 12.12.2004 TRW - Trap Women

LAYNE Alishia Fayth 1614 W 26.11.2004 SKW - Skeet Women

MC BEE Adam 1616 M 17.01.1997 SKM - Skeet Men

SIMONTON Samantha 1615 W 11.12.1999 SKW - Skeet Women
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Total number of athletes: 345 

Total number of NOCs: 54 

Total number of starts: 413
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RESULTS
TRAP MEN
FINAL
SAT 10 MAY 2025, START TIME 17:30

Records
WR 49 HALES Nathan GBR 16 JUL 2023 WC Lonato del Garda (ITA)

Targets

1 1164 ESP 44

2 1038 BEL 43

3 1232 GBR 34

4 1123 CZE 29

5 1478 SVK 26

6 1480 SVK 20

Legend 14481031

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10/05/2025 18:13:07)

Rank Bib No Name NOC Total Remarks

MURCIA
Manuel

PEETERS
Yannick

HEADING
Aaron

PALACKY
Jan

MARINOV
Filip

VARGA
Erik

Version of 10 MAY 2025, 18:13 F100000IA1005251730.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 86B3 4 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
TRAP MEN
QUALIFICATION
FRI 9 MAY 2025, START TIME 08:00

Records
QWR 125 PELLIELO Giovanni ITA 1 APR 1994 WC Nicosia (CYP)

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 CZEPALACKY Jan1123 25 25 24 25 25 124 Q
2 SVKVARGA Erik1480 25 24 25 24 25 123 +6 Q
3 GBRHEADING Aaron1232 25 25 25 24 24 123 +5 Q
4 ESPMURCIA Manuel1164 25 24 25 25 24 123 +0 Q
5 BELPEETERS Yannick1038 25 25 24 24 24 122 Q
6 SVKMARINOV Filip1478 24 24 24 25 24 121 +7 Q
7 AUSARGIRO Nathan Steven1011 25 24 24 23 25 121 +6

8 CZEKOSTELECKY David1120 25 23 24 25 24 121 +5

9 ITASOLLAMI Fabio1314 24 24 25 23 25 121 +1

10 FRADESERT Antonin1197 24 25 24 24 24 121 +1

11 UKRSHLYUZ Oleksandr Oles1605 24 23 24 25 24 120
12 GBRHALES Nathan1231 24 25 23 25 23 120
13 TURTUNCER N Tolga1585 22 24 23 25 25 119
14 ESPGARCIA Joan1162 22 25 22 25 25 119 RPO
15 POLPASIERBSKI Tomasz1460 25 23 21 25 25 119
16 CZELIPTAK Jiri1121 23 24 23 24 25 119
17 EGYZAHER Ahmed1151 25 23 23 23 25 119
18 CYPMAKRI Andreas1104 25 23 22 25 24 119 RPO
19 MARALHRRAS Zouhair1401 23 23 25 24 24 119
20 NORLILLERUD Ruben Groenbeck1429 25 22 24 24 24 119
21 SLOMACEK Bostjan1525 25 24 23 23 24 119
22 IRLO SULLIVAN Ian1216 23 25 24 24 23 119
23 SVKKOVACOCY Marian1477 25 23 24 24 23 119
24 TPEYANG Kun-Pi1569 24 24 25 23 23 119
25 IRIBEYRANVAND Mohammad1287 21 23 24 25 25 118
26 QATAL-RUMAIHI Mohammed1497 23 22 23 25 25 118
27 SMRRIGONI Simone1536 22 24 22 25 25 118
28 FINMAEKELAE Juho Johannes1185 23 23 23 24 25 118
29 ITADE FILIPPIS Mauro1308 25 24 21 23 25 118
30 SVKOLEJNIK Hubert Andrzej1468 24 23 22 25 24 118 RPO
31 ITASCALZONE Angelo1312 25 23 22 24 24 118 RPO
32 CROGLASNOVIC Anton1082 24 24 22 25 23 118
33 CHNQI Ying1072 23 25 23 24 23 118
34 AUSVELLA Charlton1018 22 25 25 24 22 118 RPO
35 CROKANCELAR Kristijan1084 21 25 22 24 25 117

Version of 10 MAY 2025, 15:58 Q100000IA0905250800.1.TRM.0.001.pdf 4 Page 1 of 3



Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
36 CROGERMIN Marko1081 23 22 23 25 24 117 RPO
37 FRABOURGUE Clement1194 22 24 23 24 24 117
38 AUSGRICE Thomas Derek1015 25 22 22 24 24 117
39 CRORAVALICO Francesco1085 22 25 24 22 24 117 RPO
40 INDCHENAI Kynan1276 24 24 22 24 23 117
41 GRECHATZITSAKIROGLOU Ioannis1255 24 24 22 25 22 117
42 CYPKYRIAKOU Nikolas1103 25 23 24 24 21 117
43 JORALTRABEISHI Ahmad1322 21 24 23 23 25 116
44 MLTCHETCUTI Gianluca1419 24 21 24 22 25 116
45 KORPARK Junyoung1353 22 24 21 25 24 116
46 GRECHRISTODOULAKIS Xenofon1256 23 23 23 24 23 116
47 LBNMOUSSA Alain1380 23 23 22 22 25 115
48 IRLBURNETT Derek1214 22 24 21 24 24 115
49 GBRBETTS Thomas William1227 23 23 21 24 24 115 RPO
50 UAEALSHAMSY Saif1591 23 23 22 23 24 115
51 MLTBUGEJA Ryan1417 24 25 19 23 24 115
52 NZLSULLIVAN James Ross1436 23 24 23 21 24 115
53 ESTKULL Andres1171 23 22 23 24 23 115
54 KAZPOCHIVALOV Mark1338 23 23 22 24 23 115
55 TURILNAM Yavuz1581 22 23 24 23 23 115
56 EGYKAMAR Ahmed1146 23 24 22 23 23 115
57 LBNALLOUCH Achraf1376 23 22 23 25 22 115 CB:10
58 AUTKEIMELMAYR Christian1027 23 22 23 25 22 115 CB:2
59 AUTSOLYOM Laszlo1032 24 22 24 23 22 115
60 ESPFERNANDEZ Alberto1160 24 23 22 25 21 115
61 CYPAKTERZI Nihat1100 24 20 22 24 24 114
62 SLOLEPEN Matjaz1524 20 25 23 22 24 114
63 KAZAISALBAYEV Alisher1334 25 24 20 21 24 114
64 QATABUSHARIB Saeed Hamad R A1490 23 24 20 24 23 114 CB:4
65 KSAALMUTAIRI Fahad Makin A1360 23 24 20 24 23 114 CB:2
66 TURKIZILSU Alp1583 23 24 21 23 23 114
67 EGYMEHELBA Abdelaziz1147 24 24 19 25 22 114
68 CYPSELIPAS Adamos1108 21 24 24 23 22 114
69 IRLBYRNE Wayne William1215 25 25 23 20 21 114
70 INDVIHAN Shardul1280 24 21 19 24 25 113
71 SVKTOTH Timotej1479 24 23 18 25 23 113 RPO
72 GBRROSS Ewen Robertson1236 24 22 21 23 23 113 RPO
73 ESPGARCIA Andres1161 21 23 24 22 23 113
74 AUSCORBO Marco Vincenzo1012 25 22 21 22 23 113 RPO
75 KORPARK Jongha1352 23 24 23 20 23 113
76 LBNDAAKOUR Ahmad1377 22 22 23 24 22 113 RPO
77 INDMENDIRATTA Bhowneesh1278 23 22 23 23 22 113
78 BRNALI Saeed Hasan S1053 22 24 22 23 22 113
79 ITAVALERI Diego1315 24 24 21 22 22 113
80 SWELEVIN ANDERSSON Rickard1545 22 21 22 23 24 112
81 AUSDUNN Jamie Leigh1013 24 23 20 21 24 112
82 KAZBEDAREV Maksim1335 21 25 21 22 23 112
83 CYPMYLONAS Adonis1105 22 23 22 23 22 112 RPO
84 CZESTEPAN Vladimir1126 22 22 24 23 21 112 RPO
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Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
85 CZEVANEK Pavel1128 22 24 23 22 21 112 RPO
86 SMRBERTI Gian Marco1535 23 22 25 22 20 112
87 AINNIKOLAEV Ramir1514 23 21 22 21 24 111
88 MLTGALEA James1420 22 22 22 22 23 111
89 QATAL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A1491 24 23 21 20 23 111
90 SLOBLAZINSEK Tomaz1523 20 25 20 24 22 111 RPO
91 GBRCOWARD-HOLLEY Matthew1229 22 19 20 24 25 110
92 KSAALSAHLI Fahad Ali M1362 21 21 22 21 25 110
93 POLMROZEK Daniel Krzysztof1459 19 22 21 25 23 110
94 LBNSLAIBY Elias1378 24 20 20 23 23 110
95 MARHAJ ALI Younes1404 20 24 21 23 22 110
96 KAZKONCHENKO Bogdan1336 22 21 20 22 24 109 RPO
97 AUTROSENAUER Jens1029 22 21 21 23 22 109 RPO
98 POLYAZYKOV Wolodymyr1462 23 21 21 22 22 109
99 AUTSCHERHAUFER Andreas1030 23 23 22 22 19 109

100 MARHAFFARI Driss1403 22 17 23 22 24 108
101 OMAAL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali1449 22 20 22 22 22 108 A 3
102 SLOSFILIGOJ Zan1527 21 21 18 24 23 107 RPO
103 OMAAL SHUHOUMI Hussein Rashid1448 21 22 21 22 21 107
104 QATAL-ATHBI Ali Rashed H M1493 21 23 22 20 21 107 RPO
105 SLOROLIH Sandi1526 24 21 18 24 20 107
106 GREDETSARIDIS Christos1257 22 19 22 20 22 105 B 3
107 AUTFAUST Alexander1025 19 22 22 22 20 105 RPO
108 IRIMOHAMMADIYANJADVALGHADAM Amir1288 19 23 23 21 19 105
109 MLTGRECH Shazen1421 21 20 20 20 23 104 RPO
110 KSAALSHRIEDH Mohammed Mansour S1363 22 20 20 20 22 104
111 AINZHUKOV Lev1516 20 23 19 19 22 103
112 LUXSOSA Lyndon1394 19 22 21 21 19 102
113 UKRBILKO Oleksandr1600 21 23 20 20 18 102
114 MAREL MAHI Yassine1402 20 22 16 16 21 95 RPO
115 EGYSABET Tarek1149 20 13 20 17 23 93 RPO
116 NZLWILLIAMSON Jack1437 18 17 20 19 18 92
117 CROCERNOGORAZ Giovanni1080 25 19 19 63 DNF

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 117; Total number of athletes: 117

A 3 Athlete 1449 AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali (OMA) - ISSF Rule 9.11.2.7.b Absent athlete - makeup round
B 3 Athlete 1257 DETSARIDIS Christos (GRE) - ISSF Rule 9.11.2.7.b Absent athlete - makeup round
Legend 4D90E89E

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back DNF Did Not Finish
NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2025 15:58:14)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10.05.2025 15:16:43)
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RESULTS
SKEET MEN
FINAL
WED 7 MAY 2025, START TIME 16:00

Records
WR 60 BAJWA Angad Vir Singh IND 6 NOV 2018 ASC Kuwait City (KUW)

Targets

1 1313 ITA 55

2 1134 DEN 52

3 1254 GRE 41

4 1127 CZE 31

5 1028 AUT 23

6 1211 IRL 11

Legend 233C3C2F

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07/05/2025 16:48:12)

Rank Bib No Name NOC Total Remarks

SDRUCCIOLI
Elia

HANSEN
Jesper

CHALKIADAKIS
Charalambos

TOMECEK
Jakub

KUNTSCHIK
Sebastian

FAIRCLOUGH
Jack
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RESULTS
SKEET MEN
QUALIFICATION
MON 5 MAY 2025, START TIME 09:00

Records
QWR 125 LUCHINI Valerio ITA 9 JUL 2014 WC Bejing (CHN)

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 DENHANSEN Jesper1134 25 25 24 25 25 124 Q
2 GRECHALKIADAKIS Charalambos1254 25 25 24 24 25 123 +10 Q
3 AUTKUNTSCHIK Sebastian1028 25 24 25 24 25 123 +9 Q
4 ITASDRUCCIOLI Elia1313 25 25 24 25 24 123 +7 Q
5 CZETOMECEK Jakub1127 24 24 25 25 24 122 +6 Q
6 IRLFAIRCLOUGH Jack1211 24 24 25 24 25 122 +5 Q
7 CZEKORCAK Daniel1119 25 23 24 24 25 121
8 FINMAEKINEN Ukko-Pekka1186 25 25 24 22 25 121
9 KAZYECHSHENKO Eduard1339 24 23 25 25 24 121

10 ITASABLONE Marco1311 25 22 25 25 24 121 RPO
11 QATAL-ATHBA Rashid Saleh M J1492 24 24 24 25 24 121
12 AINSEMENENKO Anatolii1515 25 24 23 25 24 121
13 GBRLLEWELLIN Ben1234 24 24 25 24 24 121
14 GEOKVATADZE Givi1245 24 25 24 24 24 121 RPO
15 EGYMEHELBA Azmy1148 25 25 23 24 24 121
16 UKRMILCHEV Mikola1603 25 24 25 23 24 121
17 CHNHAN Xu1071 24 25 24 25 23 121
18 INDSEKHON Abhay Singh1279 25 24 24 25 23 121
19 ITAPALMUCCI Valerio1309 25 25 23 25 23 121
20 USAMC BEE Adam1616 24 25 25 24 23 121
21 TURBUMIN Cemre1580 25 22 24 24 25 120
22 GREMAVROMMATIS Nikolaos1260 24 24 23 24 25 120 RPO
23 MLTATTARD Marlon1416 23 24 25 23 25 120
24 FRADELAUNAY Eric1196 24 24 24 23 25 120 CB:37
25 SWENILSSON SCHOEN Stefan1546 24 24 24 23 25 120 CB:28
26 CZENYDRLE Tomas1122 25 24 24 22 25 120 RPO
27 BRNALWATT Tammar1054 25 24 25 21 25 120
28 TPELEE Meng-Yuan1568 23 24 24 25 24 120
29 UKRKOBZARUK Andriy1601 25 22 24 25 24 120
30 KORLEE Jongjun1351 24 24 23 25 24 120
31 CYPVARNAVIDES Kleanthis1109 24 23 25 24 24 120
32 FRAPOUMAILLOU Edouard1198 24 24 24 24 24 120
33 SWEJANSSON Henrik1544 25 24 23 24 24 120
34 GBRECCLESTON Arran1230 21 24 25 24 25 119 RPO
35 LATUPELNIEKS Dainis1370 25 22 24 23 25 119

Version of 7 MAY 2025, 14:07 Q100000IA0505250900.1.SKM.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 3



Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
36 UAEBIN FUTAIS Saif1592 23 25 23 23 25 119
37 SWESVENSSON Marcus1547 24 23 25 22 25 119
38 FRACLOITRE Remi1195 24 22 25 24 24 119
39 CZEPROKOP Radek1124 23 24 24 24 24 119 RPO
40 POLBAKSALARY Kacper Jerzy1457 24 24 23 24 24 119
41 QATAL-ATTIYA Nasser Saleh N A1495 25 25 21 24 24 119
42 INDKHAN Mairaj Ahmad1277 24 24 24 23 24 119
43 LTUVAITEKUNAS Tomas1387 24 25 23 23 24 119
44 AINMAKAROV Kirill1513 23 25 25 22 24 119
45 DENPETERSEN Emil Kjeldgaard1135 25 25 23 22 24 119
46 GBRBROOKER-SMITH Mitchell1228 24 25 24 23 23 119
47 FINLEHTIMAEKI Oskari Aatos Juhani1184 24 23 22 24 25 118 RPO
48 GREGEROCHRISTOS Panagiotis1259 24 24 22 23 25 118
49 UKRLOIK Ivan1602 24 21 25 25 23 118 RPO
50 GEOKAPANADZE Levan1243 24 22 24 25 23 118
51 MLTSCIBERRAS Liam1422 23 24 23 25 23 118
52 CHNWU Yunxuan1074 22 25 24 24 23 118
53 CYPANTONIOU Sotiris1101 24 24 24 24 22 118 RPO
54 ITAPITTINI Erik1310 22 24 24 22 25 117
55 MLTCASSAR Andre1418 21 23 25 24 24 117
56 GREMITAS Efthimios1261 23 22 24 24 24 117
57 INDBAJWA Angad Vir Singh1274 23 22 25 23 24 117 RPO
58 ESTEIN Karl Peeter1170 25 24 23 21 24 117
59 NORENGEN Joergen1428 25 23 21 25 23 117
60 POLKWIECINSKI Wiktor1458 23 24 23 24 23 117
61 QATAL-ISHAQ Ali Ahmed A O1496 24 23 25 22 23 117
62 CYPPONTIKIS Andreas1106 23 25 24 23 22 117 RPO
63 TURKAYA Muhammet Seyhun1582 24 22 24 21 25 116
64 ARGGIL Federico1001 24 22 24 22 24 116
65 AUSLAHOUD Elie1016 22 24 25 21 24 116
66 EGYIBRAHIM Omar Hesham Seifallah

Mohamed
1145 25 24 23 20 24 116

67 GEOSTARTSEV Yaroslav1247 24 23 22 24 23 116
68 TURSAHIN Mustafa Serhat1584 25 23 24 21 23 116
69 GREFRANTZESKAKIS Nikolaos1258 25 23 24 23 21 116 RPO
70 GEOGOGOLADZE Roman1242 22 22 23 23 25 115
71 CYPENGLEZOUDIS Petros1102 23 23 22 23 24 115
72 KSAABDULAIZIZ AL SAUD Hrh Prince Saud

Alhassan
1359 23 21 25 22 24 115

73 CZESLAVICEK Milos1125 24 21 25 22 23 115
74 GBRKILLANDER Karl Frederick1233 25 23 24 20 23 115
75 INDBUNDELA Ritu Raj1275 23 21 23 23 24 114
76 FINPELTOMAEKI Eino Akseli1187 20 24 23 24 23 114
77 CROGRANIC Pavao1083 23 23 23 24 21 114
78 KORCHO Yongseong1350 25 24 24 20 21 114
79 SWEBINNERMARK Mark Erik1543 23 21 22 22 25 113 RPO
80 AUSEVERINGHAM Matthew James1014 21 23 22 23 24 113
81 ISLSVAVARSSON Hakon1294 23 22 24 21 23 113
82 POLWLODARCZYK Remigiusz1461 24 23 24 19 23 113
83 AUSMORRIS Frank John1017 25 22 21 23 22 113
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Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
84 UKRPIVEN Maksym1604 22 24 24 21 22 113
85 EGYSAYED Mohamed Ayman1150 22 21 22 22 25 112
86 AUTSCHNEIDER Benjamin1031 24 20 22 21 25 112
87 ESTVELLESTE Reino1172 24 20 23 21 24 112
88 OMAAL HATTALI Naghmush1444 22 22 24 21 23 112
89 QATAL-ATIAYA A-Aziz1494 20 23 23 25 21 112 RPO
90 LBNSARKIS Samer1381 19 21 23 24 24 111
91 CHNRAN Mingxin1073 19 24 24 21 23 111
92 CYPSAVVIDES Savvas1107 24 22 22 21 22 111
93 NORWATNDAL Erik1430 22 22 24 21 21 110
94 AUTFEILHAMMER Martin1026 22 24 22 21 21 110
95 KAZPENKOV Ilya1337 20 21 21 24 23 109
96 KSAALTAMIMI Majed Maedh M1364 20 25 20 21 23 109
97 THANEKVAPIL Matthew Thomas1559 23 21 23 20 22 109
98 OMAAL KHATRI Majid Khalaf Sulaiman1445 23 22 23 19 22 109
99 FINAHOKAS Samuli1183 22 23 21 23 20 109

100 GEOKVATADZE David1244 24 22 22 19 21 108 RPO
101 OMAAL RIYAMI Munther1447 24 23 20 21 18 106 RPO
102 JORS S QASEM Mohd1323 19 19 22 22 23 105
103 GBRMCAULEY Gareth Ian1235 19 23 21 21 21 105 RPO
104 KSAALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T1361 21 21 22 18 22 104
105 OMAAL MAJARFI Sultan Mohammed Hamed1446 22 22 20 20 20 104
106 THAVANGTAL Kasem1560 17 22 22 21 21 103
107 EGYELAISH Abdelrahman1144 22 21 20 17 22 102 RPO
108 SYRSHALHOUB Zaher1553 18 19 23 18 23 101
109 LUXTHEIN Andy1395 20 17 22 20 21 100

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 109; Total number of athletes: 109

Legend F7797014

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back NOC National Olympic Committee
Q Qualified QS-off Qualification Shoot-off QWR Qualification World Record
WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.05.2025 14:07:15)
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RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
FINAL
SAT 10 MAY 2025, START TIME 16:00

Records
WR 48 CARROLL Ashley USA 5 MAR 2018 WC Guadalajara (MEX)

Targets

1 1505 AIN 37

2 1613 USA 36

3 1533 SMR 24

4 1576 TUR 22

5 1115 CZE 18

6 1068 CHN 13

Legend 7C57C4C1

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10/05/2025 16:42:08)

Rank Bib No Name NOC Total Remarks

DENISOVA
Lada

GARRISON
Carey Jeana

PERILLI
Alessandra

KAYA
Rumeysa Pelin

HRDLICKOVA
Zina

HAN
Ting

Version of 10 MAY 2025, 16:42 F000000IA1005251600.1.TRW.0.001.pdf 86B3 2 Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
FRI 9 MAY 2025, START TIME 08:00

Records
QWR 125 REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 29 JUL 2021 OG Tokyo (JPN)

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 AINDENISOVA Lada1505 25 24 23 25 23 120 Q
2 CHNHAN Ting1068 23 25 22 25 24 119 Q
3 CZEHRDLICKOVA Zina1115 25 22 22 25 24 118 +3 Q
4 SMRPERILLI Alessandra1533 22 24 24 24 24 118 +2 Q
5 TURKAYA Rumeysa Pelin1576 23 23 24 24 24 118 +0 Q
6 USAGARRISON Carey Jeana1613 23 21 25 24 24 117 Q
7 FINMAEKELAE-NUMMELA Satu1179 23 22 23 23 25 116
8 TPELIU Wan-Yu1567 22 24 23 24 23 116
9 TURTEMIZDEMIR Safiye1579 24 25 23 21 23 116

10 PURCAMPOS-MARTYN Augusta Rose1204 25 25 23 20 23 116
11 POLBERNAL Sandra1455 21 22 24 24 24 115
12 ITAIEZZI Alessia1302 24 25 22 21 23 115
13 AUSSKINNER Catherine1010 23 22 24 24 22 115
14 GBRPURSER Madeleine Louise1223 24 25 22 22 22 115 RPO
15 FINNUMMELA Sara Silja Patricia1180 25 24 23 21 22 115
16 INDGUPTA Kirti1269 22 22 22 25 23 114
17 SVKREHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana1473 22 23 23 23 23 114
18 INDKUMARI Rajeshwari1272 23 22 23 23 23 114
19 FINVEROMAA Mopsi1182 23 22 24 22 23 114
20 SVKSPOTAKOVA Jana1474 23 24 22 22 23 114
21 GBRSEWARD Ellie1225 22 22 22 23 24 113
22 IRLGORMALLY Aoife1212 25 20 23 21 24 113
23 LBNBASSIL Ray1379 22 22 22 24 23 113
24 AINBOIKO Polina1504 23 21 22 25 22 113 RPO
25 AINSEMIANOVA Daria1508 21 25 22 23 22 113
26 ITASESSA Erica1307 22 21 23 22 24 112
27 ITAPALMITESSA Marialucia1305 23 23 20 22 24 112
28 CYPKONSTANTINIDOU Georgia1096 22 19 24 24 23 112
29 INDHARIS Sabeera1270 22 21 23 24 22 112
30 AUSBRETAG Molly Ruth1007 24 17 23 22 25 111
31 TPELIN Yi-Chun1566 22 21 22 22 24 111
32 ITALITTAME Sofia1303 21 19 24 24 23 111 RPO
33 BULALI Selin1060 21 22 23 22 23 111
34 SLOMACEK Jasmina1522 21 23 22 22 23 111
35 BRNBUARKI Marwa1051 23 22 21 22 22 110
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Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
36 CHNZHANG Zixi1070 22 21 22 24 21 110
37 OMAAL GAHAFFI Fakhari1443 22 23 21 20 23 109
38 IRIPARVARESH NIA Marziyeh1286 23 22 22 20 22 109
39 CZEMATEJKOVA Martina1116 21 22 23 22 21 109
40 USADOWNS Ava-Elizabeth1612 22 22 19 22 23 108
41 EGYELSAYED Mariam Tarek1142 23 20 21 21 23 108
42 SVKMOLNAROVA Nikola1472 21 22 19 24 22 108
43 ESPMARTINEZ Beatriz1158 22 18 20 24 23 107
44 AINPAPINA Kira1507 24 21 22 18 22 107 RPO
45 AUSPILE Stephanie1009 24 20 21 23 19 107
46 KORCHO Seonah1346 19 23 20 20 24 106
47 LUXBIDOLI Lena1393 23 21 18 21 23 106
48 TURKIZILSU Dilara Bedia1577 18 20 24 22 22 106
49 GBRSOUTHALL Leah1226 20 19 23 22 22 106 RPO
50 UKRBULHAKOVA Nadiia1598 24 22 21 21 18 106
51 QATALBINALI Metha Hamad1488 19 22 20 20 24 105
52 KAZDOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan1329 19 24 20 23 19 105
53 SMRTONINI Martina1534 18 21 21 22 22 104
54 KAZPRILEPINA Anastassiya1332 22 22 20 21 18 103
55 KAZSARMANOVA Nargiza1333 17 22 21 22 20 102
56 CYPMELI Chara1098 20 22 17 20 20 99
57 QATAL-KHALAF Kholoud Hassan1486 19 19 20 22 19 99
58 KORLEE Hwajin1349 20 18 18 23 19 98
59 AINSTEPINA Kseniia1511 19 17 19 19 22 96
60 BRNSULAITI Maryam Fadhel Abdulla Mejren1052 19 21 18 17 21 96
61 CYPKOUKKOULLI Annita1097 18 21 18 21 16 94 RPO
62 AUTEXL Michaela1024 18 20 20 15 20 93
63 CYPANDREOU Antria1091 17 20 16 18 21 92 RPO
64 CYPIERIDES Andi1095 19 15 22 18 16 90
65 EGYTALAAT Sahar1143 14 14 16 15 17 76

BOLVELASCO ZAMBRANA Madeleine Jessica1044 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 66; Total number of athletes: 66

Legend B4CBD7CD

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start NOC National Olympic Committee
OG Olympic Games Q Qualified QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
QWR Qualification World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2025 15:23:13)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10.05.2025 13:26:45)

Version of 10 MAY 2025, 15:23 Q000000IA0905250800.1.TRW.0.001.pdf 86
B3

2 Page 2 of 2



RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
FINAL
WED 7 MAY 2025, START TIME 14:30

Records
WR 59 WEI Meng CHN 12 OCT 2019 WCF Al Ain (UAE)

Targets

1 1506 AIN 54

2 1615 USA 52

3 1066 CHN 41

4 1410 MEX 33

5 1193 FRA 22

6 1069 CHN 13

Legend 5EB8F7A0

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07/05/2025 15:21:28)

Rank Bib No Name NOC Total Remarks

KUZNETSOVA
Arina

SIMONTON
Samantha

CHE
Yufei

RODRIGUEZ
Gabriela

ANASTASSIOU
Lucie

WU
Yingying
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RESULTS
SKEET WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
MON 5 MAY 2025, START TIME 09:00

Records
QWR 125 CROVETTO CHADID Francisca CHI 27 APR 2022 WC Lonato del Garda (ITA)

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 CHNWU Yingying1069 25 23 24 24 25 121 +8 Q
2 CHNCHE Yufei1066 24 25 23 25 24 121 +7+2 Q
3 AINKUZNETSOVA Arina1506 25 25 21 25 25 121 +7+1 Q
4 FRAANASTASSIOU Lucie1193 25 24 25 23 24 121 +1 Q
5 USASIMONTON Samantha1615 25 25 24 23 23 120 +8 Q
6 MEXRODRIGUEZ Gabriela1410 23 25 23 25 24 120 +7 Q
7 SWELARSSON Victoria1542 23 24 25 25 23 120 +5

8 CYPNIKOLAOU Konstantia1099 24 23 25 25 23 120 +3

9 CZESUMOVA Barbora1118 23 24 24 23 25 119
10 SVKHOCKOVA Vanesa1470 24 25 25 20 25 119
11 INDCHAUHAN Maheshwari1267 22 22 25 24 25 118
12 QATAL-SHARSHANI Reem Ghanem A H1487 23 24 22 24 25 118
13 GREKATZOURAKI Emmanouela1253 22 24 23 25 24 118
14 SVKHOCKOVA Miroslava1469 23 24 24 24 23 118 RPO
15 SVKSTIBRAVA Monika1475 23 25 24 23 23 118
16 USACONNOR Caitlin1611 20 24 24 23 25 116
17 INDDHALIWAL Parinaaz1268 23 24 20 25 24 116
18 KAZKRAVCHENKO Zoya1330 22 23 23 24 24 116
19 TUROZYAMAN OZENIR Cigdem1578 24 23 24 21 24 116
20 SVKKOPCANOVA Lucia1471 25 23 23 21 24 116
21 FINHEINONEN Marjut1178 24 23 25 20 24 116
22 KORJANG Kookhee1347 24 23 21 25 23 116
23 CYPELEFTHERIOU Anastasia1094 24 23 23 23 23 116
24 AINTURULO Daria1512 23 24 23 24 22 116
25 GEOBOIARSHINOVA Elizaveta1246 24 24 23 23 22 116
26 AINSHARAPOVA Arina1509 22 22 24 23 24 115
27 GBRRUSSELL Madeleine Zarina1224 22 23 23 23 24 115 CB:14
28 CYPANDREOU Panagiota1092 22 23 23 23 24 115 CB:5
29 AINSHULIAK Kseniia1510 23 23 23 22 24 115 RPO
30 ITABONGINI Sara1300 22 22 21 25 24 114
31 AUSCOLES Laura1008 24 22 22 22 24 114
32 ITADI MARZIANTONIO Chiara1301 25 23 22 20 24 114
33 IRLHAYMAN-JOYCE Alexandra Anne1210 22 24 22 23 23 114
34 ITAMARUZZO Martina1304 24 23 21 23 23 114
35 USALAYNE Alishia Fayth1614 23 21 21 23 25 113
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Qualification

Total
Bib No Name NOC

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
36 CHNCHEN Yao1067 25 20 22 22 24 113
37 INDRATHORE Yashasvi1273 21 23 21 23 24 112
38 AINAREKEEVA Nadezhda1503 21 24 20 23 24 112 RPO
39 ITAPAOLACCI Damiana1306 21 23 23 22 23 112 RPO
40 SVKSUPEKOVA Adela1476 25 19 23 22 23 112 RPO
41 CZESINDELAROVA Anna1117 22 24 23 21 22 112
42 UKRMALOVICHKO Iryna1599 23 21 22 22 23 111
43 FINVALLIONIEMI Nea Josefine1181 23 22 20 24 22 111
44 BRNALASAM Maryam1050 17 24 24 22 23 110
45 INDKANWAR Agrima1271 18 23 24 21 23 109 RPO
46 POLWLODARCZYK Wiktoria Anna1456 23 20 21 24 21 109
47 QATMOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam A A1489 23 23 23 21 19 109
48 TURCAN Sena1575 25 21 19 21 22 108
49 KORKIM Chaeeun1348 19 21 22 23 22 107
50 KAZMOLCHANOVA Anastassiya1331 21 23 23 19 20 106
51 KAZPANARINA Olga1340 20 21 17 20 25 103
52 IRLKIERSE Niamh1213 20 19 21 16 24 100
53 CYPCHRISTOU Sotiroulla1093 19 18 14 19 18 88 RPO

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 53; Total number of athletes: 53

Legend 90BFCE81

Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back NOC National Olympic Committee
Q Qualified QS-off Qualification Shoot-off QWR Qualification World Record
WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (07.05.2025 13:40:26)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (07.05.2025 10:56:49)
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RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
TEAM
SUN 11 MAY 2025, START TIME 16:00

Gold Medal Match
Rank Name Qualified Shoot Off MM Remarks

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 143 2 42 Gold
QI Ying
ZHANG Zixi

2 POL - Poland 146 39 Silver
PASIERBSKI Tomasz
BERNAL Sandra

Bronze Medal Match
Rank Name Qualified Shoot Off MM Remarks

3 IND 1 - India 1 142 4 34 Bronze
CHENAI Kynan
HARIS Sabeera

4 TUR 1 - Türkiye 1 143 1 33
TUNCER N Tolga
KAYA Rumeysa Pelin

Legend 4077D2B2

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11/05/2025 16:45:33)
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RESULTS
TRAP MIXED TEAM
QUALIFICATION
SUN 11 MAY 2025, START TIME 09:00

Records
QWR 149 BROWNING Kayle BURROWS Brian USA 20 MAR 2019 WC Acapulco (MEX)
QWR 149 SARITURK Safiye TUNCER N. Tolga TUR 20 MAR 2019 WC Acapulco (MEX)
QWR 149 SMITH Penny ILES-CREVATIN Mitchell AUS 20 MAR 2019 WC Acapulco (MEX)

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1461 POL - Poland QG48 50 48

BERNAL Sandra1455 24 25 23 72
PASIERBSKI Tomasz1460 24 25 25 74

+21432 CHN - People's Republic of China QG47 48 48

ZHANG Zixi1070 24 23 23 70
QI Ying1072 23 25 25 73

+11433 TUR 1 - Türkiye 1 QB47 49 47

KAYA Rumeysa Pelin1576 22 24 23 69
TUNCER N Tolga1585 25 25 24 74

+41424 IND 1 - India 1 QB46 50 46

HARIS Sabeera1270 23 25 24 72
CHENAI Kynan1276 23 25 22 70

+21425 TPE - Chinese Taipei 48 47 47

LIU Wan-Yu1567 24 22 22 68
YANG Kun-Pi1569 24 25 25 74

1416 SVK 1 - Slovakia 1 48 45 48

REHAK STEFECEKOVA Zuzana1473 23 22 24 69
VARGA Erik1480 25 23 24 72

1417 EGY - Egypt 47 49 45

ELSAYED Mariam Tarek1142 23 24 21 68
MEHELBA Abdelaziz1147 24 25 24 73

1408 KOR 1 - Republic of Korea 1 47 44 49

CHO Seonah1346 23 20 25 68
PARK Junyoung1353 24 24 24 72
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1409 ITA 2 - Italy 2 46 47 47

LITTAME Sofia1303 23 23 22 68
SCALZONE Angelo1312 23 24 25 72

14010 LBN - Lebanon 49 44 47

BASSIL Ray1379 24 20 23 67
MOUSSA Alain1380 25 24 24 73

14011 ITA 1 - Italy 1 47 49 44

IEZZI Alessia1302 22 24 20 66
SOLLAMI Fabio1314 25 25 24 74

13912 IRI - Islamic Rep. of Iran 46 48 45

PARVARESH NIA Marziyeh1286 22 24 21 67
BEYRANVAND Mohammad1287 24 24 24 72

13913 AUS 1 - Australia 1 47 47 45

BRETAG Molly Ruth1007 22 22 21 65
ARGIRO Nathan Steven1011 25 25 24 74

13914 GBR - Great Britain 48 47 44

SEWARD Ellie1225 24 23 21 68
COWARD-HOLLEY Matthew1229 24 24 23 71

13815 TUR 2 - Türkiye 2 48 46 44

TEMIZDEMIR Safiye1579 25 24 21 70
ILNAM Yavuz1581 23 22 23 68

13716 QAT 1 - Qatar 1 45 46 46

AL-KHALAF Kholoud Hassan1486 21 21 22 64
ABUSHARIB Saeed Hamad R A1490 24 25 24 73

13717 IND 2 - India 2 48 44 45

GUPTA Kirti1269 24 20 21 65
VIHAN Shardul1280 24 24 24 72

13618 CZE 2 - Czechia 2 45 45 46

MATEJKOVA Martina1116 21 22 21 64
KOSTELECKY David1120 24 23 25 72

13519 CZE 1 - Czechia 1 44 44 47

HRDLICKOVA Zina1115 21 22 22 65
LIPTAK Jiri1121 23 22 25 70

13520 CYP 1 - Cyprus 1 46 44 45

KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia1096 22 22 20 64
KYRIAKOU Nikolas1103 24 22 25 71
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

13521 SMR 1 - San Marino 1 47 43 45

PERILLI Alessandra1533 23 21 24 68
BERTI Gian Marco1535 24 22 21 67

13322 SVK 2 - Slovakia 2 41 45 47

SPOTAKOVA Jana1474 20 23 23 66
MARINOV Filip1478 21 22 24 67

13323 AUS 2 - Australia 2 45 43 45

SKINNER Catherine1010 22 23 21 66
VELLA Charlton1018 23 20 24 67

13324 OMA - Oman 45 44 44

AL GAHAFFI Fakhari1443 22 21 20 63
AL-SHIBLI Bati Humaid Ali1449 23 23 24 70

13325 LUX - Luxembourg 46 46 41

BIDOLI Lena1393 23 22 21 66
SOSA Lyndon1394 23 24 20 67

13226 IRL - Ireland 42 45 45

GORMALLY Aoife1212 19 21 21 61
O SULLIVAN Ian1216 23 24 24 71

13127 SMR 2 - San Marino 2 43 42 46

TONINI Martina1534 21 20 22 63
RIGONI Simone1536 22 22 24 68

13128 CYP 2 - Cyprus 2 42 44 45

MELI Chara1098 18 19 21 58
SELIPAS Adamos1108 24 25 24 73

13129 UKR - Ukraine 46 46 39

BULHAKOVA Nadiia1598 22 23 17 62
SHLYUZ Oleksandr Oles1605 24 23 22 69

13030 KOR 2 - Republic of Korea 2 44 46 40

LEE Hwajin1349 23 22 18 63
PARK Jongha1352 21 24 22 67

12931 BRN - Bahrain 43 44 42

BUARKI Marwa1051 20 21 20 61
ALI Saeed Hasan S1053 23 23 22 68

12832 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 45 44 39

DOSMAGAMBETOVA Aizhan1329 23 21 17 61
AISALBAYEV Alisher1334 22 23 22 67
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TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

12333 KAZ 2 - Kazakhstan 2 45 42 36

SARMANOVA Nargiza1333 20 18 15 53
POCHIVALOV Mark1338 25 24 21 70

11734 QAT 2 - Qatar 2 37 37 43

ALBINALI Metha Hamad1488 17 15 21 53
AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S A1491 20 22 22 64

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 68; Total number of athletes: 68; Total number of teams: 34

Legend 934B812B

Bib No Bib Number QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.05.2025 14:58:10)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (11.05.2025 14:57:57)
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